
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

1 BTECH/10837/22 SHAIK SAIFUDDIN KHADIR AIML ADD. 233A

2 BTECH/10912/22 ADEET  RAAJ CIVIL ADD. 233A

3 BTECH/10121/22 SAHIL  ORAON EEE ADD. 233A

1  BARCH/10001/25 SMRITI  SUMAN ARCH. II 234

2  BARCH/10002/25 ANUSHNA  GHOSH ARCH. II 234

3  BARCH/10003/25 JYOTI  KUMARI ARCH. II 234

4 BARCH/10005/25 DEBADRITA  PATI ARCH. II 234

5 BARCH/10006/25 SHIVANGI  AGRAWAL ARCH. II 234

6 BARCH/10007/25 MUSKAN KUMARI KISHKU ARCH. II 234

7  BARCH/10008/25 DIVYANSHU  . ARCH. II 234

8 BARCH/10009/25 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH ARCH. II 234

9 BARCH/10010/25 ARSIA  VATSA ARCH. II 234

10 BARCH/10011/25 SRISHTI  SOUMYA ARCH. II 234

11 BARCH/10012/25 AKANKSHA  RAJ ARCH. II 234

12 BARCH/10013/25 ANUSHKA  TIWARI ARCH. II 234

13 BARCH/10016/25 NIDHI KUMARI  ARCH. II 234

14 BARCH/10017/25 ANUGYATA  KUJUR ARCH. II 234

15 BARCH/10018/25 NEERJA  KUNDU ARCH. II 234

16 BARCH/10019/25 PRASURJYA KAUSHIK GOGOI ARCH. II 234

17 BARCH/10020/25 NEELANJANA  MINZ ARCH. II 234

18 BARCH/10022/25 REETUL  KUMAR ARCH. II 234

19 BARCH/10023/25 ATHARV  SHUKLA ARCH. II 234

20 BARCH/10024/25 RAJDEEP  HEMBROM ARCH. II 234

21 BARCH/10025/25 R ANIRUDH VARADHAN ARCH. II 234

22 BARCH/10026/25 P CHARLOTTE SHARON VICTORIA ARCH. II 234

23 BARCH/10027/25 SUMEDHA  DAS ARCH. II 234

24 BARCH/10028/25 PRAGYA  ARCH. II 234

25 BARCH/10029/25 RITIKA  SRIVASTAVA ARCH. II 234

26 BARCH/10030/25 RISHAV  RANJAN ARCH. II 234

27 BARCH/10031/25 HANNSIKA  SUNDARAPALLI ARCH. II 234

28 BARCH/10032/25 ARYAN  JAISWAL ARCH. II 234

29 BARCH/10033/25 AYUSHI  ARYANI ARCH. II 234

1 BMLT/10001/25 ANJALI  GUPTA BMLT II 202

2 BMLT/10003/25 SHWETA  KUMARI BMLT II 202

TIME: 02.00 PM       

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT, BIT MESRA

          SEATING PLAN FOR MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION SP/2026 

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 24.02.2026 

Students must carry their admit card that displays the photograph clearly along with ID card. Failing to 
meet these requirements, students will not be permitted to appear in the examination.



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

3 BMLT/10004/25 PARWATI  KUMARI BMLT II 202

4 BMLT/10005/25 MD FAIZAN KHAN BMLT II 202

5 BMLT/10006/25 VIVEK KUMAR MAHTO BMLT II 202

6 BMLT/10007/25 ANSH  BAIDYA BMLT II 202

7 BMLT/10008/25 ROUSHAN  KUMAR BMLT II 202

8 BMLT/10009/25 NAWAL  KUMAR BMLT II 202

9 BMLT/10010/25 SHIVANI  KUMARI BMLT II 202

10 BMLT/10011/25 ANSHIKA  KUMARI BMLT II 202

11 BMLT/10012/25 STUTI  RAJ BMLT II 202

12 BMLT/10014/25 ANKIT  MURMU BMLT II 202

13 BMLT/10015/25 ABHIJEET  KUMAR BMLT II 202

14 BMLT/10016/25 NICKY  KUMARI BMLT II 202

15 BMLT/10019/25 SAKSHI  KUMARI BMLT II 202

16 BMLT/10020/25 TANU  SHREE BMLT II 202

17 BMLT/10021/25 RIYA  JAISWAL BMLT II 202

18 BMLT/10022/25 ANSHU PRIYA KERKETTA BMLT II 202

19 BMLT/10023/25 ANISH  BECK BMLT II 202

20 BMLT/10024/25 NAUSHEEN  SANA BMLT II 202

21 BMLT/10025/25 SHREYA  RANJAN BMLT II 202

22 BMLT/10026/25 SHIBAM  DAS BMLT II 202

23 BMLT/10027/25 PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO BMLT II 202

24 BMLT/10028/25 KAJAL  PATEL BMLT II 202

25 BMLT/10029/25 JIGYASHA  KUMARI BMLT II 202

26 BMLT/10030/25 RICHA  KUMARI BMLT II 202

27 BMLT/10031/25 SHRUTI  SEN BMLT II 202

28 BMLT/10033/25 ATUL  ANAND BMLT II 202

29 BMLT/10034/25 MAHI  RANJAN BMLT II 202

30 BMLT/10035/25 KRISHNA  TULSI BMLT II 202

1 BSC/10001/25 DIKSHA  DIWAKAR CHEMISTRY II 206

2 BSC/10002/25 SHREYANSH  SINGH CHEMISTRY II 206

3 BSC/10003/25 ATIKA  PARWEEN CHEMISTRY II 206

4 BSC/10005/25 RAHUL  GIRI CHEMISTRY II 206

5 BSC/10006/25 HIMANGI  CHEMISTRY II 206

6 BSC/10007/25 SHANVI  PRASAD CHEMISTRY II 206

7 BSC/10008/25 TANYA  SINHA CHEMISTRY II 206

8 BSC/10010/25 AKSHAT BHUSHAN SAHAY CHEMISTRY II 206

9 BSC/10011/25 WARTIKA  GARI CHEMISTRY II 206

10 BSC/10012/25 APEKSHA  SNEHI CHEMISTRY II 206

11 BSC/10013/25 PRATIKSHA  RANA CHEMISTRY II 206

12 BSC/10014/25 SUSHMA  KUMARI CHEMISTRY II 206

13 BSC/10015/25 MANVENDRA  PARIGRAH CHEMISTRY II 206

14 BSC/10016/25 CHAYANIKA  CHAKRABORTY CHEMISTRY II 206

15 BSC/10017/25 ANWENSHA  NARAYAN CHEMISTRY II 206



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

16 BSC/10018/25 BHAVYA SINGH CHEMISTRY II 206

1 BHM/10001/25 VIKKY  KUMAR HMCT II 209

2 BHM/10002/25 UTTAM  PRAMANIK HMCT II 209

3 BHM/10003/25 SONU  KUMARI HMCT II 209

4 BHM/10004/25 NEHA  THAKUR HMCT II 209

5 BHM/10005/25 MD KAIF ALAM HMCT II 209

6 BHM/10006/25 ANIMA  LAKRA HMCT II 209

7 BHM/10007/25 SHANTANU KUMAR ROY HMCT II 209

8 BHM/10008/25 CHANDRA MUKHI GUPTA HMCT II 209

9 BHM/10009/25 SUMIT  KUMAR HMCT II 209

10 BHM/10010/25 SHUBHAJEET  ROY HMCT II 209

11 BHM/10011/25 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA HMCT II 209

12 BHM/10013/25 ARYAN  SINGH HMCT II 209

13 BHM/10014/25 RIYA KUMARI DAS HMCT II 209

14 BHM/10015/25 AKASH  HALDER HMCT II 209

15 BHM/10016/25 PRIYANKA  KUMARI HMCT II 209

1 BPH/10001/25 SRISHTI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

2 BPH/10002/25 ANJANI  NIKET PHARMACY II 237

3 BPH/10003/25 SUKRITI  SARKAR PHARMACY II 237

4 BPH/10004/25 ADISH  BHATTACHARJEE PHARMACY II 237

5 BPH/10005/25 NILANYA  CHAUDHURY PHARMACY II 237

6 BPH/10006/25 ARUNIM  RAJ PHARMACY II 237

7 BPH/10007/25 SOURANJAN  DEY PHARMACY II 237

8 BPH/10009/25 ASTHA  ANANYA PHARMACY II 237

9 BPH/10010/25 SASMIT  BANERJEE PHARMACY II 237

10 BPH/10012/25 ARYAN  SHARMA PHARMACY II 237

11 BPH/10013/25 DIKSHITA  JHA PHARMACY II 237

12 BPH/10017/25 NANDANI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

13 BPH/10018/25 SAMIKSHA  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

14 BPH/10019/25 AADITYA  PHARMACY II 237

15 BPH/10020/25 NIKHIL KUMAR SAHU PHARMACY II 237

16 BPH/10021/25 KUMAR  DEEPAK PHARMACY II 237

17 BPH/10022/25 BHASKAR  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

18 BPH/10023/25 ADITYA  SHIVANSH PHARMACY II 237

19 BPH/10024/25 PIYUSH  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

20 BPH/10025/25 ADITYA  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

21 BPH/10026/25 ANURAJ  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

22 BPH/10027/25 TANISHA  DE PHARMACY II 237

23 BPH/10028/25 OM ANJALI  PHARMACY II 237

24  BPH/10029/25 SRADHA  SUMAN PHARMACY II 237

25 BPH/10030/25 DHRUV  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

26  BPH/10031/25 PRAJAY  AMRIT PHARMACY II 237

27 BPH/10032/25 SUMIT  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

28 BPH/10033/25 ADITYA  RAJ PHARMACY II 237

29 BPH/10034/25 AKANKSHA BURMAN PHARMACY II 237

30 BPH/10035/25 UTKARSH  ANAND PHARMACY II 237

31 BPH/10036/25 BHUMIKA  KESHARI PHARMACY II 237

32 BPH/10037/25 ZISHAN  AMIQUE PHARMACY II 237

33 BPH/10038/25 ANAMIKA  PARASAR PHARMACY II 237

34 BPH/10039/25 SWAYAM  ROYCHOWDHURY PHARMACY II 237

35 BPH/10040/25 SHREYAN  DEBNATH PHARMACY II 237

36 BPH/10041/25 NEHA  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

37 BPH/10042/25 JASSI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

38 BPH/10043/25 GARIMA  RAI PHARMACY II 237

39 BPH/10044/25 DEEP SHIKHA PHARMACY II 237

40 BPH/10045/25 ANTARA  DHIBAR PHARMACY II 237

41 BPH/10046/25 TANNU  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

42 BPH/10047/25 HIMANSHU  RAJ PHARMACY II 237

43 BPH/10048/25 OMKAR  KABI PHARMACY II 237

44 BPH/10049/25 DIVYA  RANJAN PHARMACY II 237

45 BPH/10050/25 ABHAY ANAND MISHRA PHARMACY II 237

46  BPH/10052/25 ROHINI  BARIK PHARMACY II 237

47 BPH/10053/25 MAYANK KUMAR JHA PHARMACY II 237

48  BPH/10055/25 VAISNAVI  PHARMACY II 237

49 BPH/10057/25 RIMI KUMARI RAI PHARMACY II 237

50 BPH/10058/25 SOMYA  PARI PHARMACY II 237

51 BPH/10059/25 SAMADRITA  BHATTACHARJEE PHARMACY II 237

52 BPH/10060/25 SANUJ  KUMAR PHARMACY II 237

53 BPH/10061/25 SWEETY  YADAV PHARMACY II 237

54 BPH/10062/25 SNEHA  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

55 BPH/10064/25 AYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA PHARMACY II 237

56 BPH/10065/25 ADITI  KUMARI PHARMACY II 237

57 BPH/10066/25 D MADHAVI MRINAL PHARMACY II 237

1 IMBA/10001/25 PIYUSH  MISHRA IMBA II 233A

2 IMBA/10002/25 DIKSHA  ROY IMBA II 233A

3 IMBA/10003/25 KUHU  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

4 IMBA/10004/25 RAJ LAKSHMI  IMBA II 233A

5 IMBA/10005/25 RAHUL  CHATTERJEE IMBA II 233A

6 IMBA/10006/25 AKSHIT  GOYAL IMBA II 233A

7  IMBA/10007/25 GARV  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

8 IMBA/10008/25 SHIVANSH  SAHAY IMBA II 233A

9 IMBA/10009/25 PARUL KUMARI IMBA II 233A

10 IMBA/10010/25 YATHEST PRATAP MISHRA IMBA II 233A

11 IMBA/10011/25 AAYUSH  DAYAL IMBA II 233A

12 IMBA/10012/25 SHRUTI  RAJ IMBA II 233A

13 IMBA/10013/25 RITESH KUMAR MAHTO IMBA II 233A



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

14 IMBA/10014/25 AADITYA  SRIVASTAVA IMBA II 233A

15 IMBA/10015/25 AARAV ARJUN SHARMA IMBA II 233A

16 IMBA/10016/25 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA IMBA II 233A

17 IMBA/10017/25 TANISHA  GUPTA IMBA II 233A

18 IMBA/10018/25 TWINKLE  RAJ IMBA II 233A

19 IMBA/10019/25 NIRAJ  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

20 IMBA/10020/25 PRIYANSHI  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

21 IMBA/10021/25 UTSAVI  TAANK IMBA II 233A

22  IMBA/10022/25 SHWETA  MANDAL IMBA II 233A

23 IMBA/10023/25 ANUBHAV  IMBA II 233A

24 IMBA/10024/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

25 IMBA/10025/25 ANVESHA  SINGH IMBA II 233A

26  IMBA/10026/25 SAKSHI  RAJ IMBA II 233A

27 IMBA/10027/25 KAVYA  SHORYA IMBA II 233A

28  IMBA/10028/25 TANMAY  SARDAR IMBA II 233A

29 IMBA/10030/25 RISHA  HIMANSHI IMBA II 233A

30  IMBA/10031/25 DIVYANSH  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

31 IMBA/10033/25 ABHINAV  ANAND IMBA II 233A

32 IMBA/10034/25 ROUSHAN KUMAR SAW IMBA II 233A

33 IMBA/10035/25 KHYAATI  KANT IMBA II 233A

34 IMBA/10036/25 SWARIT  SWARAJ IMBA II 233A

35 IMBA/10037/25 SANSKRITI  SINGH IMBA II 233A

36 IMBA/10038/25 PRACHI  VATS IMBA II 233A

37 IMBA/10040/25 SHORYA  SUJAL IMBA II 233A

38 IMBA/10041/25 JAHANVI  IMBA II 233A

39 IMBA/10042/25 SHRISTI  SINHA IMBA II 233A

40 IMBA/10043/25 SUDIKSHA  SINGH IMBA II 233A

41 IMBA/10044/25 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH IMBA II 233A

42 IMBA/10045/25 STUTI  BANKA IMBA II 233A

43 IMBA/10046/25 AMAN  UDESHYA IMBA II 233A

44  IMBA/10047/25 SNEHA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

45 IMBA/10048/25 SATYABRAT  SINGH IMBA II 233A

46 IMBA/10049/25 ANKITA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

47 IMBA/10050/25 SMRITY  KUMARI IMBA II 233A

48 IMBA/10051/25 ADITI  ROY IMBA II 233A

49 IMBA/10052/25 CHINMAY ANAND SINGH IMBA II 233A

50 IMBA/10053/25 ARGHO  SARKAR IMBA II 233A

51 IMBA/10054/25 PRACHI  RANA IMBA II 233A

52 IMBA/10055/25 MAYANK DANIEL KUJUR IMBA II 233A

53 IMBA/10056/25 VINAY KUMAR VERMA IMBA II 233A

54 IMBA/10057/25 BHUMI  CHOUDHARY IMBA II 233A

55 IMBA/10058/25 SNEHA  ARORA IMBA II 233A

56 IMBA/10059/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI IMBA II 233A



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

57 IMBA/10060/25 SAANYA  SINGH IMBA II 233A

58 IMBA/10061/25 PRIYA  SHARMA IMBA II 233A

59  IMBA/10063/25 PRANJAL  IMBA II 233A

60 IMBA/10064/25 ANYA  AMRIT IMBA II 233A

61 IMBA/10065/25 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO IMBA II 233A

62 IMBA/10066/25 UTKARSH  SINGH IMBA II 233A

63 IMBA/10070/25 SHRUTTI  SHREYA IMBA II 233A

64 IMBA/10071/25 SHYAM  KUMAR IMBA II 233A

1 BTECH/10006/25 DHARYA  KUMAR AIML II 234

2 BTECH/10010/25 AADITYA  AARYA AIML II 234

3 BTECH/10017/25 ABHISHEK  ROY AIML II 234

4  BTECH/10037/25 CHAITANYA  RAJ AIML II 234

5 BTECH/10038/25 ARPIT  KUMAR AIML II 234

6 BTECH/10072/25 JANVI  CHOUDHARY AIML II 234

7 BTECH/10091/25 SURYA DEV SINGH AIML II 234

8 BTECH/10094/25 LIKHIT  VASHISTH AIML II 234

9 BTECH/10098/25 PULKIT  SRIVASTAVA AIML II 234

10 BTECH/10112/25 SACHIN KUMAR SAHU AIML II 234

11 BTECH/10118/25 UZMA  HAYAT AIML II 234

12 BTECH/10128/25 ADNAN  ZAKI AIML II 234

13 BTECH/10137/25 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH KHOKER AIML II 234

14 BTECH/10139/25 BASAM JAYA CHANDRA REDDY AIML II 234

15 BTECH/10153/25 SHREYAS  OJHA AIML II 234

16 BTECH/10162/25 THOMAS VL AWMPUIA KOMPA AIML II 234

17 BTECH/10163/25 SRIJEET  ROY AIML II 234

18 BTECH/10164/25 KARTIKEYA  NARAYAN AIML II 234

19 BTECH/10195/25 ANSHUL  KUMAR AIML II 234

20 BTECH/10206/25 GAURAV  GUPTA AIML II 234

21 BTECH/10208/25 TUSHAR  KUMAR AIML II 234

22 BTECH/10220/25 DIGVIJAY SINGH RAO AIML II 234

23 BTECH/10222/25 SAURAV  PRADHAN AIML II 234

24 BTECH/10239/25 PULKIT  KUMAR AIML II 234

25 BTECH/10240/25 REZEN PRANAV KSHITIZ TIGA AIML II 234

26 BTECH/10267/25 ARPIT  AGARWAL AIML II 234

27 BTECH/10286/25 RISHAV  MODI AIML II 234

28 BTECH/10288/25 VEER  KUMAR AIML II 234

29 BTECH/10289/25 NIKHIL  CHOUHAN AIML II 237

30 BTECH/10298/25 PRATIK  KUMAR AIML II 237

31 BTECH/10308/25 GAURAV  KUMAR AIML II 237

32 BTECH/10315/25 YASH  SRIVASTAVA AIML II 237

33 BTECH/10317/25 ANSHIKA  SINHA AIML II 237

34 BTECH/10333/25 KUMAR  HARSH AIML II 237

35 BTECH/10387/25 BIVEK  BISWAKARMA AIML II 237



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

36 BTECH/10399/25 MAULIK  ANAND AIML II 237

37 BTECH/10404/25 PRITI  TIRKEY AIML II 237

38 BTECH/10427/25 NITYAM  JAYASWAL AIML II 237

39 BTECH/10436/25 PIYUSH  MANDAL AIML II 237

40 BTECH/10443/25 NISHANT  ARYAN AIML II 237

41 BTECH/10458/25 AGASTYA  PRAKASH AIML II 237

42 BTECH/10471/25 NISHANT  RAJ AIML II 237

43 BTECH/10481/25 TARANG  KUMAR AIML II 237

44 BTECH/10504/25 NAYANSH  TIWARI AIML II 237

45 BTECH/10507/25 VISHAL  KUMAR AIML II 237

46 BTECH/10513/25 KOULINI  YAMIJALA AIML II 237

47 BTECH/10583/25 SAHIL  GAUTAM AIML II 237

48 BTECH/10598/25 SIDHANT  SHARMA AIML II 237

49 BTECH/10618/25 YASH KUMAR DUBEY AIML II 237

50 BTECH/10621/25 VINEET KUMAR SINGH AIML II 237

51 BTECH/10623/25 VANSHAM  SANWARIA AIML II 237

52 BTECH/10658/25 DAKSHA  AIML II 237

53 BTECH/10664/25 SHOURYA  SHEKHAR AIML II 237

54 BTECH/10668/25 SUJIT  MURMU AIML II 237

55 BTECH/10672/25 SHUBHAM  HANSDAH AIML II 237

56 BTECH/10674/25 PRATYUSH  KUMAR AIML II 237

57 BTECH/10687/25 PRAKHAR  TUNDWAL AIML II 237

58 BTECH/10698/25 MAYANK  BISHT AIML II 237

59 BTECH/10710/25 HARSHITAA  PRASAD AIML II 237

60 BTECH/10716/25 TAPESH KUMAR SOREN AIML II 237

61 BTECH/10722/25 MOHIT  KUMAR AIML II 237

62 BTECH/10741/25 KAPIL  SAHU AIML II 237

63 BTECH/10767/25 KOLLURI  NISHANTH AIML II 237

64 BTECH/10769/25 ANKIT KUMAR BARAIK AIML II 237

65 BTECH/10775/25 ANURAG  KUMAR AIML II 237

66 BTECH/10780/25 RANVEER  RAJ AIML II 237

67 BTECH/10785/25 SAJAL  MUNDRA AIML II 237

68 BTECH/10792/25 AKSHATA  MOHAN AIML II 237

69 BTECH/10801/25 KONDA VENU SUDHARSHAN REDDY AIML II 237

70 BTECH/10824/25 AASHIKA  KHANDELWAL AIML II 237

71 BTECH/10861/25 PANJALA CHARAN TEJA AIML II 237

72 BTECH/10883/25 PARAS  AHUJA AIML II 237

73 BTECH/10935/25 YOGENDRA  BEDIYA AIML II 237

74 BTECH/10943/25 INTURI VENKATA ROHAN AIML II 237

75 BTECH/10952/25 MEKAPOTHULA SAI CHARAN AIML II 237

76 BTECH/11002/25 SIDHARTH  KUMAR AIML II 237

77 BTECH/11003/25 ARNAV  AIML II 237

78 BTECH/11004/25 VELURI JAYADEEP SAI AIML II 237



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

79 BTECH/11008/25 SUYASHI  KESARWANI AIML II 237

80 BTECH/11018/25 KSHITIZA  SINGH AIML II 237

81 BTECH/11021/25 K SREEKAR REDDY AIML II 237

82 BTECH/11024/25 HARSHVARDHAN  CHOUDHARY AIML II 237

83 BTECH/11044/25 MOKSH  MAHESHWARI AIML II 237

84 BTECH/11098/25 PINKU  MUNDA AIML II 237

85 BTECH/11107/25 SOURAV  KUMAR AIML II 237

1 BTECH/10042/24 MONOSHRI  PAUL BIOTECH II 213

2 BTECH/10008/25 VAISHNAVI  KRISHNAN BIOTECH II 213

3 BTECH/10024/25 SANYA  SINGH BIOTECH II 213

4 BTECH/10034/25 AASTHA  PATHAK BIOTECH II 213

5 BTECH/10039/25 JESSICA  SAMUEL BIOTECH II 213

6  BTECH/10040/25 IPSIT  KUNDU BIOTECH II 213

7 BTECH/10041/25 IPSHITA  SAHAY BIOTECH II 213

8 BTECH/10043/25 YASH  VERMA BIOTECH II 213

9 BTECH/10046/25 VAISHNAVI  VAIBHAV BIOTECH II 213

10 BTECH/10050/25 SHRISTI  KESHRI BIOTECH II 213

11 BTECH/10053/25 TANVI  SINHA BIOTECH II 213

12 BTECH/10054/25 PURBASA  BHATTACHARYA BIOTECH II 213

13  BTECH/10056/25 KUMAR VISHWAS RAJ BIOTECH II 213

14  BTECH/10057/25 ASHWIN  CHANDEL BIOTECH II 213

15 BTECH/10067/25 SHIWANGI  KUMARI BIOTECH II 213

16 BTECH/10068/25 ADARSH  YADAV BIOTECH II 213

17 BTECH/10078/25 AKSHIT KUMAR CHANGOTRA BIOTECH II 213

18 BTECH/10083/25 JYOTASHNA  PRIYA BIOTECH II 213

19 BTECH/10086/25 ARYAN  SINHA BIOTECH II 213

20 BTECH/10097/25 ADITI  MOHAN BIOTECH II 213

21 BTECH/10099/25 AHELI  RAY BIOTECH II 213

22 BTECH/10100/25 PLAK  AGRAWAL BIOTECH II 213

23 BTECH/10103/25 FATIMA KASHAF RAIS BIOTECH II 213

24 BTECH/10104/25 UTSAV  PANDEY BIOTECH II 213

25 BTECH/10111/25 RUPSA  GHOSH BIOTECH II 213

26 BTECH/10116/25 AMRITA  SAR BIOTECH II 213

27 BTECH/10121/25 BIJITA  SAHA BIOTECH II 215

28  BTECH/10122/25 AARON CHRISTOPHER MINZ BIOTECH II 215

29 BTECH/10124/25 DEVANSH  GAHLOT BIOTECH II 215

30 BTECH/10130/25 AMRITA  PATHAK BIOTECH II 215

31 BTECH/10140/25 HARSHIT  PANDEY BIOTECH II 215

32 BTECH/10449/25 SHIVANSHI  JHA BIOTECH II 215

33 BTECH/10477/25 ADITYA  MISHRA BIOTECH II 215

34 BTECH/10478/25 ARYAMAN  GHOSH BIOTECH II 215

35 BTECH/10490/25 ARYAN  BIOTECH II 215

36 BTECH/10635/25 AGRANYA  ANIL BIOTECH II 215
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37 BTECH/10733/25 AASHI  KASHYAP BIOTECH II 215

38 BTECH/10764/25 KISHLAY  SANDEEP BIOTECH II 215

39 BTECH/10771/24 JOYDEEP  DEY BIOTECH II 215

40 BTECH/10771/25 PRACHI  KUMARI BIOTECH II 215

41 BTECH/10798/25 RISHIKESH.A.S  BIOTECH II 215

42 BTECH/10812/25 AKANSHA  GHOSH BIOTECH II 215

43 BTECH/10848/25 SUPRIYA  KUMARI BIOTECH II 215

44 BTECH/10872/25 ADITYA  KUMAR BIOTECH II 215

45 BTECH/10878/25 KUSUMA VARUN SUHAS BIOTECH II 215

46 BTECH/10884/25 YASH VARDHAN MAUKA BIOTECH II 215

47 BTECH/10916/25 SRISTI  MISHRA BIOTECH II 215

48 BTECH/10945/25 SUJEET  KUMAR BIOTECH II 215

49 BTECH/10947/25 ABHAY  ARYAN BIOTECH II 215

50 BTECH/10967/25 ASHISH KUMAR JHA BIOTECH II 215

51 BTECH/10982/25 SNEHA  GURIA BIOTECH II 215

52 BTECH/11060/25 BHASKAR  SAINI BIOTECH II 215

53 BTECH/11101/25 VISHWANJAY KUMAR SINGH BIOTECH II LH-II

54 BTECH/11125/25 MAHENDRAN  R BIOTECH II LH-II

55 BTECH/11132/25 PRAKASH  M BIOTECH II LH-II

56 BTECH/11138/25 ADARSH KUMAR BIOTECH II LH-II

57 BTECH/11147/25 SRISTI  MUKHERJEE BIOTECH II LH-II

58 BTECH/11150/25 RAZAUR  RAHMAN BIOTECH II LH-II

59 BTECH/11151/25 SHALINI  ORAON BIOTECH II LH-II

1 BTECH/10033/25 ANKIT  KUMAR CIVIL II 217

2 BTECH/10035/25 ASHISH  AGARWAL CIVIL II 217

3 BTECH/10076/25 RAGHAV  MEHRA CIVIL II 217

4 BTECH/10165/25 SRISHTI  CHANDRA CIVIL II 217

5 BTECH/10184/25 HARSH  RAJ CIVIL II 217

6 BTECH/10226/25 PANDEY RAJ HIMANSHU CIVIL II 217

7 BTECH/10258/25 SATYAM  SINGH CIVIL II 217

8 BTECH/10262/25 DIBYADEEP  MONDAL CIVIL II 217

9 BTECH/10275/25 ARYA  ANSUMAN CIVIL II 217

10 BTECH/10306/25 NAIMISH  SHRIVASTAVA CIVIL II 217

11 BTECH/10313/25 SAPNA  KUJUR CIVIL II 217

12 BTECH/10314/25 RASHMI  RAI CIVIL II 217

13 BTECH/10347/25 NIKHIL RAJ MUNDA CIVIL II 217

14 BTECH/10355/25 SATYAM  KUMAR CIVIL II 217

15 BTECH/10361/25 AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY CIVIL II 217

16 BTECH/10391/25 JASIKA  BARLA CIVIL II 217

17 BTECH/10418/25 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH CIVIL II 217

18 BTECH/10424/25 ARBIND  KUMAR CIVIL II 217

19 BTECH/10430/25 KUMUD  KUMARI CIVIL II 217

20 BTECH/10433/25 TAPESH RANJAN PARIJAT CIVIL II 217
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21 BTECH/10439/25 HARSH  VARDHAN CIVIL II 217

22 BTECH/10486/25 SWAYAM  KUMAR CIVIL II 217

23 BTECH/10497/25 NEELAM  TETE CIVIL II 217

24 BTECH/10545/25 ROUSHAN  RAJ CIVIL II 217

25 BTECH/10558/25 SIDDHARTH  SAMAR CIVIL II 217

26 BTECH/10559/25 SUJEET  KUMAR CIVIL II 217

27 BTECH/10560/25 AMRIT CHANDRA MISHRA CIVIL II 217

28 BTECH/10582/25 AYUSH  SINGH CIVIL II 217

29 BTECH/10588/25 DEVANSH  JAYSWAL CIVIL II 217

30 BTECH/10591/25 MRITUNJAY  ARRMAAN CIVIL II 217

31 BTECH/10637/25 NITISH  KUMAR CIVIL II 217

32 BTECH/10643/25 KAVYA  SAKHUJA CIVIL II 217

33 BTECH/10649/25 RUSHEEL  RANJAN CIVIL II 217

34 BTECH/10679/25 TRISANT SAI BHAKTULA CIVIL II 217

35 BTECH/10697/25 ARNAV  SHARMA CIVIL II 217

36 BTECH/10703/25 SHREYA  GUPTA CIVIL II 217

37 BTECH/10728/25 ANKIT  RAJ CIVIL II 217

38 BTECH/10740/25 SHASHANK  SANDILYA CIVIL II 217

39 BTECH/10761/25 SHUBHAM  KUMAR CIVIL II 232

40 BTECH/10766/25 ROHITH LAL LAKAVATH CIVIL II 232

41 BTECH/10773/25 BAIBHAW  BHAGAT CIVIL II 232

42 BTECH/10807/25 EKLAVYA  AMRIT CIVIL II 232

43 BTECH/10825/25 SNEHA  CIVIL II 232

44 BTECH/10826/25 PIYUSH  PASWAN CIVIL II 232

45 BTECH/10841/25 UTKARSH  SHUKLA CIVIL II 232

46 BTECH/10853/25 SIMANT  CIVIL II 232

47 BTECH/10864/25 PARAMJEET  YADAV CIVIL II 232

48 BTECH/10871/25 SANCHAY  BAJPAI CIVIL II 232

49 BTECH/10880/25 RANA  SHREEMANT CIVIL II 232

50 BTECH/10889/25 PRIYANSHI  SRIVASTAVA CIVIL II 232

51 BTECH/10937/25 KUMAR  VAIBHAV CIVIL II 232

52 BTECH/10942/25 KUNZANG RIGZIN ANGCHUK CIVIL II 232

53 BTECH/10981/25 AYUSH  TIGGA CIVIL II 232

54 BTECH/10984/25 ADITYA  KUMAR CIVIL II 232

55 BTECH/10987/25 AYUSHI  HARSH CIVIL II 232

56 BTECH/10989/25 ABHISHEK  SWAROOP CIVIL II 232

57 BTECH/11014/25 KIPA  MANGJANG CIVIL II 232

58 BTECH/11039/25 JAYDITYA KUMAR CHOUDHARY CIVIL II 232

59 BTECH/11051/25 YOGESH  KUMAR CIVIL II 232

60 BTECH/11083/25 SIDDHANT  KUMAR CIVIL II 232

61 BTECH/11099/25 LAKSHYA  RANA CIVIL II 232

62 BTECH/11104/25 SHILADITYA  GUPTA CIVIL II 232

63 BTECH/11120/25 RAJ VARDHAN OJHA CIVIL II 232
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64 BTECH/11136/25 TANAY  ANAND CIVIL II 232

1 BTECH/10023/25 DEEPANSHU  GUPTA CHEMICAL II 233

2 BTECH/10082/25 SAMEER  KUMAR CHEMICAL II 233

3 BTECH/10085/25 AADARSH KUMAR GUPTA CHEMICAL II 233

4 BTECH/10101/25 RANJAN  SAH CHEMICAL II 233

5 BTECH/10114/25 BAIBHAV  UDIT CHEMICAL II 233

6 BTECH/10117/25 AMAN  KUMAR CHEMICAL II 233

7  BTECH/10119/25 BARKHA  RANI CHEMICAL II 233

8 BTECH/10142/25 ARPIT  KUMAR CHEMICAL II 233

9 BTECH/10144/25 DIPTESH  CHATTOPADHYAY CHEMICAL II 233

10 BTECH/10174/25 KRISH  TANEJA CHEMICAL II 233

11 BTECH/10186/25 ABHIJEET  RAJHANS CHEMICAL II 233

12 BTECH/10207/25 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH CHEMICAL II 233

13 BTECH/10213/25 HARSHIT SINGH BHANDARI CHEMICAL II 233

14 BTECH/10233/25 ASHISH  SHARMA CHEMICAL II 233

15 BTECH/10238/25 SURAJ  KUMAR CHEMICAL II 233

16 BTECH/10261/25 DIVYANSHU  SAGAR CHEMICAL II 233

17 BTECH/10272/25 PUNEET  GAURAV CHEMICAL II 233

18 BTECH/10273/25 ASHMEEN KAUR BHATIA CHEMICAL II 233

19 BTECH/10277/25 KARTIK VIJAY BALAJI CHEMICAL II 233

20 BTECH/10305/25 RUDRA PRAKASH RAWAT CHEMICAL II 233

21 BTECH/10318/25 HARSH  KUMAR CHEMICAL II 233

22 BTECH/10324/25 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH CHEMICAL II 233

23 BTECH/10329/25 STAVYA  RAJ CHEMICAL II 233

24 BTECH/10330/25 PRANJAL PRATAP SINGH CHEMICAL II 233

25 BTECH/10331/25 SHIVANSH  VERMA CHEMICAL II 233

26 BTECH/10342/25 ADITYA  ARUN CHEMICAL II 233

27 BTECH/10349/25 SOURAV KUMAR ROUTH CHEMICAL II 233

28 BTECH/10375/25 MEDHA  VERMA CHEMICAL II 233

29 BTECH/10388/25 PRITAM  SINGHA CHEMICAL II 233

30 BTECH/10396/25 DEVANSH  KUJUR CHEMICAL II 233

31 BTECH/10398/25 ADITI  NAG CHEMICAL II 218

32 BTECH/10416/25 KETHAVATH KARTHIK NAIK CHEMICAL II 218

33 BTECH/10428/25 ADITYA  SAHAY CHEMICAL II 218

34 BTECH/10432/25 PRIYASHI KUMARI SINGH CHEMICAL II 218

35 BTECH/10457/25 KAUSTUBH  MISHRA CHEMICAL II 218

36 BTECH/10459/25 KRITIKA  BAGARIA CHEMICAL II 218

37 BTECH/10475/25 PRATHAM  VERMA CHEMICAL II 218

38 BTECH/10480/25 YOGESH  BARANWAL CHEMICAL II 218

39 BTECH/10482/25 KULVENDRA  GURJAR CHEMICAL II 218

40 BTECH/10503/25 ROHIT  SHARMA CHEMICAL II 218

41 BTECH/10509/25 NITU  ORAON CHEMICAL II 218

42 BTECH/10520/25 BANOTH  JAHNAVI CHEMICAL II 218
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43 BTECH/10528/25 ABHISHEK  KUMAR CHEMICAL II 218

44 BTECH/10534/25 CHALUMURI SHANMUKH NAIDU CHEMICAL II 218

45 BTECH/10537/25 SHREYASH  YADAV CHEMICAL II 218

46 BTECH/10542/25 SRIJAN  CHEMICAL II 218

47 BTECH/10554/25 AASTHA  SINGH CHEMICAL II 218

48 BTECH/10555/25 RAGHAV  AGARWAL CHEMICAL II 218

49 BTECH/10577/25 JIYA  SINHA CHEMICAL II 218

50 BTECH/10600/25 ANMOL  . CHEMICAL II 218

51 BTECH/10604/25 AMAN KUMAR TIWARY CHEMICAL II 218

52 BTECH/10636/25 JAGANATH  BISAI CHEMICAL II 218

53 BTECH/10645/25 ADARSH  SUMAN CHEMICAL II 218

54 BTECH/10648/25 SANVI  SIDDHI CHEMICAL II LH-I

55 BTECH/10650/25 SMRITI  KUMARI CHEMICAL II LH-I

56 BTECH/10691/25 DEVESH  GUPTA CHEMICAL II LH-I

57 BTECH/10705/25 HARSH PRATAP SINGH CHEMICAL II LH-I

58 BTECH/10707/25 SHIVAM  SINGH CHEMICAL II LH-I

59 BTECH/10717/25 AHMAD  SOHAIB CHEMICAL II LH-I

60 BTECH/10719/25 OJESWI  TOPNO CHEMICAL II LH-I

61 BTECH/10736/25 AYUSH  RAJ CHEMICAL II LH-I

62 BTECH/10743/25 ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK CHEMICAL II LH-I

63 BTECH/10762/25 KUMAR  ADITYA CHEMICAL II LH-I

64 BTECH/10781/25 AYUSH  HATI CHEMICAL II LH-I

65 BTECH/10783/25 AHAN  GUPTA CHEMICAL II LH-I

66 BTECH/10788/25 KAJAL  KUMARI CHEMICAL II LH-I

67 BTECH/10793/25 ARCHISHMAN  SAHA CHEMICAL II LH-I

68 BTECH/10794/25 RISHAB  TIWARI CHEMICAL II LH-I

69 BTECH/10795/25 UTSAV  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-I

70 BTECH/10799/25 ANKIT KUMAR JAISWAL CHEMICAL II LH-I

71 BTECH/10836/25 JAYESH  PUNJABI CHEMICAL II LH-I

72 BTECH/10854/25 SHASHANK  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-I

73 BTECH/10860/25 ANUBHAV  GHOSH CHEMICAL II LH-I

74 BTECH/10867/25 AADHYA  SRIVASTAVA CHEMICAL II LH-I

75 BTECH/10869/25 SHREYA  ROY CHEMICAL II LH-I

76 BTECH/10873/25 JAY  PANDEY CHEMICAL II LH-I

77 BTECH/10879/25 SUMAN  SAURAV CHEMICAL II LH-I

78 BTECH/10881/25 UJJWAL  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-I

79 BTECH/10895/25 SANCHIT  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-I

80 BTECH/10897/25 AYUSH  ANAND CHEMICAL II LH-I

81 BTECH/10898/25 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY CHEMICAL II LH-I

82 BTECH/10902/25 PREM  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-I

83 BTECH/10909/25 SHREYASH  GUPTA CHEMICAL II LH-I

84 BTECH/10917/25 KUMAR  ANUBHAV CHEMICAL II LH-I

85 BTECH/10918/25 SURAJ  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-I
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86 BTECH/10930/25 HARSH  CHATURVEDI CHEMICAL II LH-I

87 BTECH/10939/25 ARNAV  ANAND CHEMICAL II LH-I

88 BTECH/10940/25 ARYAN  RAJ CHEMICAL II LH-I

89 BTECH/10946/25 PRINCE  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-I

90 BTECH/10954/25 SATYAM KUMAR SINGH CHEMICAL II LH-II

91 BTECH/10963/25 SAMRIDHI  MISHRA CHEMICAL II LH-II

92 BTECH/10965/25 AYUSH  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-II

93 BTECH/10969/25 BAKSHIS SINGH BAKSHI CHEMICAL II LH-II

94 BTECH/10985/25 SHASHI SHEKHAR PANDEY CHEMICAL II LH-II

95 BTECH/10988/25 RAHUL  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-II

96 BTECH/10995/25 AMANDEEP SINGH TOMAR CHEMICAL II LH-II

97 BTECH/11001/25 OGGU ALLEN FRANK CHEMICAL II LH-II

98 BTECH/11015/25 SATYAM  RAO CHEMICAL II LH-II

99 BTECH/11022/25 VIVEK  ANAND CHEMICAL II LH-II

100 BTECH/11027/25 SANTOSH  P CHEMICAL II LH-II

101 BTECH/11028/25 BODDAPALLI  GOWTHAMI CHEMICAL II LH-II

102 BTECH/11050/25 JAYAK  CHATTERJEE CHEMICAL II LH-II

103 BTECH/11052/25 AYUSH  RAJ CHEMICAL II LH-II

104 BTECH/11063/25 GANDHAM SAI RAM CHEMICAL II LH-II

105 BTECH/11064/25 PRIYANSHU  CHATTERJEE CHEMICAL II LH-II

106 BTECH/11068/25 MAHI  KUMARI CHEMICAL II LH-II

107 BTECH/11071/25 PARTH PRAMOD YELWE CHEMICAL II LH-II

108 BTECH/11072/25 KORRA  GIRI CHEMICAL II LH-II

109 BTECH/11076/25 SHIVAM  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-II

110 BTECH/11081/25 NITYA  JHA CHEMICAL II LH-II

111 BTECH/11092/25 KRIPA  ROY CHEMICAL II LH-II

112 BTECH/11094/25 PRATIBHA  RANI CHEMICAL II LH-II

113 BTECH/11100/25 ROHIT  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-II

114 BTECH/11102/25 ARUSHI  RAJ CHEMICAL II LH-II

115 BTECH/11110/25 TANMOY  MAITY CHEMICAL II LH-II

116 BTECH/11115/25 ROUNAK  KUMAR CHEMICAL II LH-II

117 BTECH/11119/25 ROSHNI  KUMARI CHEMICAL II LH-II

118 BTECH/11121/25 MOHANAPRIYA  V CHEMICAL II LH-II

119 BTECH/11122/25 NICKILSARATH  R CHEMICAL II LH-II

120 BTECH/11130/25 GUNASEKAR  S CHEMICAL II LH-II

121 BTECH/11133/25 YASASH  BHARDAWAJ CHEMICAL II LH-II

122 BTECH/11142/25 SATVIK  SINGH CHEMICAL II LH-II

123 BTECH/11143/25 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINHA CHEMICAL II LH-II

124 BTECH/11145/25 SUBARAJ  V CHEMICAL II LH-II

125 BTECH/11146/25 KARTHIKESAN  G CHEMICAL II LH-II

1 BTECH/10001/25 PRANAY  MALLIK CSE II 214

2 BTECH/10002/25 DIVYANSHI  KUMARI CSE II 214

3 BTECH/10003/25 MOHAMMAD AYAN HUSSAIN CSE II 214
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4 BTECH/10005/25 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN ASHIQUE CSE II 214

5 BTECH/10007/25 SHARIB  IMAM CSE II 214

6 BTECH/10012/25 DHARITRI  ACHARYA CSE II 214

7 BTECH/10015/25 SUJAL  KUMAR CSE II 214

8 BTECH/10016/25 RAGHAV  SANGHAI CSE II 214

9 BTECH/10018/25 UMANG  AGARWAL CSE II 214

10 BTECH/10021/25 FATIMA  ZAHRA CSE II 214

11 BTECH/10031/25 UTSAV  KUMAR CSE II 214

12 BTECH/10032/25 ADARSH RAJ KESHRI CSE II 214

13 BTECH/10042/25 PRATIK  ROY CSE II 214

14 BTECH/10047/25 NIKHIL KUMAR KESHRI CSE II 214

15  BTECH/10052/25 KUSHAL  KUMAR CSE II 214

16 BTECH/10058/25 ANI  GIRI CSE II 214

17 BTECH/10059/25 ADARSH  SARRAF CSE II 214

18 BTECH/10060/25 AMAR  HANS CSE II 214

19 BTECH/10062/25 SAMEER  AHMED CSE II 214

20 BTECH/10066/25 ANANTHA VARDHAN VEDULA CSE II 214

21 BTECH/10069/25 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN JAWED CSE II 214

22 BTECH/10074/25 AMEY  BHAGAT CSE II 214

23 BTECH/10081/25 AYAN  ADEEB CSE II 214

24 BTECH/10089/25 LALIT  SHARMA CSE II 214

25  BTECH/10090/25 ARYAN  SHARMA CSE II 214

26 BTECH/10102/25 RONAK  BAJORIA CSE II 214

27 BTECH/10106/25 SHAZEB  SHAHAB CSE II 214

28 BTECH/10107/25 MOHAMMAD ZAYED JAWAID CSE II 214

29 BTECH/10108/25 ANISH  RAJ CSE II 214

30 BTECH/10123/25 SHIVA  SINGH CSE II 214

31 BTECH/10125/25 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN CSE II 214

32 BTECH/10126/25 MOHAMMAD MUSAAB BIN SALIK CSE II 214

33 BTECH/10129/25 SUHANI  SHEKHAWAT CSE II 214

34 BTECH/10131/25 RIGVED  RATHORE CSE II 214

35 BTECH/10132/25 PARIKSHIT  RAKHECHA CSE II 214

36 BTECH/10134/25 CHADUVULA  TRINAYAN CSE II 214

37 BTECH/10135/25 ABHAY  KUMAR CSE II 214

38 BTECH/10138/25 ASHWATH SRINIVASAN VETAVALLUM CSE II 214

39 BTECH/10143/25 MEDHANSH  RAY CSE II 214

40 BTECH/10149/25 AADITY  SETU CSE II 214

41 BTECH/10151/25 AYUSHMAN  BHATTACHARYA CSE II 214

42 BTECH/10157/25 AARYAN  CHOUDHARY CSE II 214

43 BTECH/10161/25 ABHINAV  XALXO CSE II 214

44 BTECH/10166/25 MOHIT  KUMAR CSE II 214

45 BTECH/10167/25 KONALA KARTHIK REDDY CSE II 214

46 BTECH/10171/25 ANUPAM  ASHISH CSE II 214
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47 BTECH/10172/25 AMOGH  ISHAN CSE II 216

48 BTECH/10176/25 SUSHANT KUMAR SOREN CSE II 216

49 BTECH/10177/25 SOURYA  ROY CSE II 216

50 BTECH/10179/25 ATUL  PRASAD CSE II 216

51 BTECH/10181/25 JATIN  GUPTA CSE II 216

52 BTECH/10185/25 AMAN  GAUTAM CSE II 216

53 BTECH/10187/25 SATYAM  SINGH CSE II 216

54 BTECH/10193/25 ARPIT  RAJ CSE II 216

55 BTECH/10194/25 ARUSH  LAKHOTIA CSE II 216

56 BTECH/10200/25 KRRISH  VATSHAL CSE II 216

57 BTECH/10205/25 MD TAMIM HAQUE CSE II 216

58 BTECH/10214/25 NEELANJ  DESHBHRATAR CSE II 216

59 BTECH/10216/25 KUSUM  KUMARI CSE II 216

60 BTECH/10219/25 SWARNABH  GUHA CSE II 216

61 BTECH/10225/25 TEJAS  JHUNJHUNWALA CSE II 216

62 BTECH/10227/25 RAGHAV  KEDIA CSE II 216

63 BTECH/10232/25 MOHIT  YADAV CSE II 216

64 BTECH/10234/25 VISHAL KUMAR BARAIK CSE II 216

65 BTECH/10242/25 AVNISH  RAJ CSE II 216

66 BTECH/10246/25 JATIN  VIJAY CSE II 216

67 BTECH/10249/25 SIDDHARTH  AGRAWAL CSE II 216

68 BTECH/10251/25 ALI YUSUF RAZA CSE II 216

69 BTECH/10252/25 MANISH  KUMAR CSE II 216

70 BTECH/10253/25 ABHEEK  TOPPO CSE II 216

71 BTECH/10255/25 RISHABH  BANJARE CSE II 216

72 BTECH/10256/25 GAMBHIR  KRIPANIDHAN CSE II 216

73 BTECH/10257/25 DWIZ SINGH CHAUHAN CSE II 216

74 BTECH/10259/25 UTKARSH  ANAND CSE II 216

75 BTECH/10264/25 ADITYA  MADAN CSE II 216

76 BTECH/10265/25 SRISHTI  RANI CSE II 216

77 BTECH/10274/25 MAHI  KHATRI CSE II 216

78 BTECH/10276/25 RACHIT  RAJ CSE II 216

79 BTECH/10278/25 AKSHAT  MISHRA CSE II 216

80 BTECH/10280/25 NIKHIL KUMAR JHA CSE II 216

81 BTECH/10284/25 AYUSH ISAAC KANDIR CSE II 216

82 BTECH/10290/25 AWINASH JOHN KERKETTA CSE II 216

83 BTECH/10291/25 AASHISH  KUMAR CSE II 216

84 BTECH/10292/25 DUSHYANT  GURJAR CSE II 216

85 BTECH/10295/25 KUNAL  CSE II 216

86 BTECH/10301/25 SHREYANSH  CHANDRA CSE II 216

87 BTECH/10303/25 SUVIDH  SHARMA CSE II 216

88 BTECH/10309/25 PRINCE  KUMAR CSE II 216

89 BTECH/10312/25 SHAAN  AHMAD CSE II 216
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90 BTECH/10316/25 AAKARSH  DUBEY CSE II 216

91 BTECH/10320/25 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA CSE II 216A

92 BTECH/10323/25 NITIN KUMAR SINGH CSE II 216A

93 BTECH/10326/25 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH CSE II 216A

94 BTECH/10328/25 ARYAN  TOPPO CSE II 216A

95 BTECH/10332/25 AARAV KUMAR GOND CSE II 216A

96 BTECH/10335/25 SONU KUMAR SAHU CSE II 216A

97 BTECH/10353/25 SHAURYA  JAIN CSE II 216A

98 BTECH/10357/25 AMEYA  BARLA CSE II 216A

99 BTECH/10358/25 ANUSHKA  SINGH CSE II 216A

100 BTECH/10362/25 VINAYAK  GUPTA CSE II 216A

101 BTECH/10367/25 SUMIT  KUMAR CSE II 216A

102 BTECH/10368/25 PARTH  KESHARI CSE II 216A

103 BTECH/10369/25 PRIYANKA  CHAKRABORTY CSE II 216A

104 BTECH/10372/25 SHIPRA  KUMARI CSE II 216A

105 BTECH/10385/25 RONAK  RAJ CSE II 216A

106 BTECH/10389/25 SUJAY  CHATAR CSE II 216A

107 BTECH/10395/25 AMRITT  SACHDEV CSE II 216A

108 BTECH/10402/25 ARNAV  KUMAR CSE II 216A

109 BTECH/10406/25 ISHANT  ARYA CSE II 216A

110 BTECH/10409/25 PUNYASHA PURNENDU KAR CSE II 216A

111 BTECH/10420/25 UPLAKSHYA  GUPTA CSE II 216A

112 BTECH/10423/25 ADARSH  KOUSHIK CSE II 216A

113 BTECH/10429/25 SAHIL  ORAON CSE II 216A

114 BTECH/10434/25 MRADUL  SHARMA CSE II 216A

115 BTECH/10437/25 PRATYUSH  RANJAN CSE II 216A

116 BTECH/10438/25 SHREYANK  CHOUDHARY CSE II 216A

117 BTECH/10440/25 GYAN  RANJAN CSE II 216A

118 BTECH/10441/25 ABHIJEET  ANAND CSE II 216A

119 BTECH/10442/25 KOLLA VENKATA TEJA CSE II 216A

120 BTECH/10447/25 KAUSTAV  KRISHNA CSE II 216A

121 BTECH/10452/25 ADARSH  KUMAR CSE II 216A

122 BTECH/10460/25 AYUSH  KUMAR CSE II 216A

123 BTECH/10462/25 ANSHIKA  SHEKHAR CSE II 216A

124 BTECH/10465/25 SAHIL  KISKU CSE II 216A

125 BTECH/10472/25 PRIYANSHU  ORAON CSE II 216A

126 BTECH/10473/25 DIBYADYUTI  BISWAS CSE II 216A

127 BTECH/10483/25 ARYAN  TRIPATHI CSE II 216A

128 BTECH/10487/25 AVINASH  KUMAR CSE II 216A

129 BTECH/10489/25 LINGAM  NIKHITH CSE II 216A

130 BTECH/10492/25 ANIKET  KUMAR CSE II 216A

131 BTECH/10494/25 ANSHAL  PRABHAT CSE II 216A

132 BTECH/10495/25 APURVA  ANAND CSE II 216A
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133 BTECH/10496/25 SUSHMIT KUMAR SINGH CSE II 216A

134 BTECH/10499/25 YASH  AGRAWAL CSE II 216A

135 BTECH/10500/25 SRIJAN  SINGH CSE II 216A

136 BTECH/10502/25 HARSHIT  KUMAR CSE II 216A

137 BTECH/10505/25 ADITYA  SUMAN CSE II 216A

138 BTECH/10512/25 ARCHIS  SAMANTA CSE II 216A

139 BTECH/10523/25 SHIKHAR  KUJUR CSE II 219

140 BTECH/10529/25 SHOURYA  LAKSHMI CSE II 219

141 BTECH/10532/25 RANVIR  RAJ CSE II 219

142 BTECH/10544/25 NISHITA  CSE II 219

143 BTECH/10546/25 DEEPAK PRIYANSHU KACHHAP CSE II 219

144 BTECH/10548/25 SHOUNAK  RAY CSE II 219

145 BTECH/10553/25 SHIVAM  RANJAN CSE II 219

146 BTECH/10557/25 KUSAAGRA  UPADHYAY CSE II 219

147 BTECH/10564/25 ABHINAV  KIRO CSE II 219

148 BTECH/10565/25 GOPESH  SINGHAL CSE II 219

149 BTECH/10566/25 BHAVYA  VARSHNEY CSE II 219

150 BTECH/10567/25 VENKATRAMAN  BALACHANDRAN CSE II 219

151 BTECH/10570/25 FONSECA CHRIS SUNIL CSE II 219

152 BTECH/10572/25 KRISH  KUMAR CSE II 219

153 BTECH/10581/25 ADITYA  RAJ CSE II 219

154 BTECH/10586/25 JANHAVI  SHUKLA CSE II 219

155 BTECH/10593/25 YASH  RAJ CSE II 219

156 BTECH/10594/25 ABHAY RAJ SINGH CSE II 219

157 BTECH/10595/25 HIMANSHI  GARG CSE II 219

158 BTECH/10596/25 ABHINAV  RAJ CSE II 219

159 BTECH/10599/25 ADESH  YASH CSE II 219

160 BTECH/10605/25 ANISHK  SENANI CSE II 219

161 BTECH/10606/25 KHUSHI  NAYAK CSE II 219

162 BTECH/10607/25 NISHKARSH  YADAV CSE II 219

163 BTECH/10608/25 PRIYANSHU  ROY CSE II 219

164 BTECH/10611/25 NAYAN  KUMAR CSE II 219

165 BTECH/10612/25 AMAN  CHAUDHARY CSE II 219

166 BTECH/10613/25 ADARSH  KUMAR CSE II 219

167 BTECH/10617/25 AYUSH  RANJAN CSE II 219

168 BTECH/10620/25 ROUSHAN KUMAR SINHA CSE II 219

169 BTECH/10622/25 BADAVATH  HRISHY CSE II 219

170 BTECH/10624/25 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH CSE II 219

171 BTECH/10626/25 AVULA PRANAY KUMAR CSE II 219

172 BTECH/10638/25 KANAI LAL HANSDA CSE II 219

173 BTECH/10640/25 RAJEEV  KUMAR CSE II 219

174 BTECH/10646/25 ANANT  KHIRWAL CSE II 219

175 BTECH/10647/25 KUNAL  SINGH CSE II 219
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176 BTECH/10653/25 ATIREK  TIRKEY CSE II 219

177 BTECH/10654/25 BARSHA  KUMARI CSE II 219

178 BTECH/10657/25 RAGINI  KUMARI CSE II 219

179 BTECH/10661/25 PRATHAM  MARDI CSE II 219

180 BTECH/10662/25 KUSHAGRA  SAXENA CSE II 219

181 BTECH/10669/25 SAAKSHI  PARMAR CSE II 219

182 BTECH/10677/25 SHAH ERAM HASHIM CSE II 219

183 BTECH/10684/25 BAGHRAY  MARDI CSE II 219

184 BTECH/10685/25 VARSHA  RANI CSE II 219

185 BTECH/10692/25 SAURABH  TIWARI CSE II 219

186 BTECH/10696/25 BHAVYA  BANSAL CSE II 219

187 BTECH/10699/25 PARTH  ASWAL CSE II 219

188 BTECH/10700/25 LIKHITH REDDY GORREPATI CSE II 219

189 BTECH/10701/25 JANHAVI  OJHA CSE II 219

190 BTECH/10702/25 GOBIND  SOREN CSE II 219

191 BTECH/10704/25 ALOK  SOREN CSE II 219

192 BTECH/10706/25 ADITYA  SHARMA CSE II 219

193 BTECH/10720/25 AAYUSH  ANAND CSE II 219

194 BTECH/10721/25 ABHILASHA  SINGH CSE II 219

195 BTECH/10723/25 SATWIK  JAISWAL CSE II 220

196 BTECH/10726/25 SARTHAK  HARSHE CSE II 220

197 BTECH/10735/25 OM SANJEET BHAGAT CSE II 220

198 BTECH/10739/25 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA CSE II 220

199 BTECH/10746/25 RAHUL  PURAN CSE II 220

200 BTECH/10760/25 ALIEN VAIBHAV KAITHWAR CSE II 220

201 BTECH/10765/25 ABHIJEET  SINGH CSE II 220

202 BTECH/10768/25 RAJ  BHUSHAN CSE II 220

203 BTECH/10772/25 KORMENI VITHESH KUMAR CSE II 220

204 BTECH/10778/25 DEVANSH  KESHARWANI CSE II 220

205 BTECH/10787/25 NANDANI  KANDOI CSE II 220

206 BTECH/10796/25 VEDANSH ARYA ORAON CSE II 220

207 BTECH/10800/25 GONDI CHETHAN ADITHYA CSE II 220

208 BTECH/10802/25 SHARANYA  SHEKHAR CSE II 220

209 BTECH/10816/25 MOKSH  PRATHAM CSE II 220

210 BTECH/10819/25 KRISHANK  PANDEY CSE II 220

211 BTECH/10821/25 SAYAN  RANA CSE II 220

212 BTECH/10823/25 SAURABH  KUMAR CSE II 220

213 BTECH/10827/25 AMAN  . CSE II 220

214 BTECH/10829/25 RAGHAV  KUSHWAHA CSE II 220

215 BTECH/10831/25 PRATYUSH  AMRIT CSE II 220

216 BTECH/10835/25 SRIJAN  MALLICK CSE II 220

217 BTECH/10839/25 PRIYANSHU  KUMAR CSE II 220

218 BTECH/10863/25 ARMAN  CSE II 220
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219 BTECH/10877/25 RANIYA  CSE II 220

220 BTECH/10899/25 MISHEL SANNA PURTY CSE II 220

221 BTECH/10901/25 ZAINAB ZIA USMANI CSE II 220

222 BTECH/10904/25 SOUMYADEEP  BISWAS CSE II 220

223 BTECH/10914/25 FARZAN AHMAD ANSARI CSE II 220

224 BTECH/10923/25 PRIYANSHU  LAKRA CSE II 220

225 BTECH/10926/25 TANISH  AGARWAL CSE II 220

226 BTECH/10927/25 HARSH RAJ MINJ CSE II 220

227 BTECH/10928/25 HARSH  SINHA CSE II 220

228 BTECH/10929/25 ARYAN  PATEL CSE II 220

229 BTECH/10933/25 NITYANAND  SINGH CSE II 220

230 BTECH/10934/25 SAHIL  SINHA CSE II 220

231 BTECH/10951/25 AAYUSH  KUMAR CSE II 220

232 BTECH/10953/25 AKSHAT  SHIVHARE CSE II 220

233 BTECH/10957/25 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH CSE II 220

234 BTECH/10993/25 PRAHLAD  KUMAR CSE II 220

235 BTECH/10998/25 RAHUL VIPUL GURJAR CSE II 220

236 BTECH/10999/25 AYUSH RAJ ORAON CSE II 220

237 BTECH/11026/25 POTTI  MANIDEEP CSE II 220

238 BTECH/11030/25 HEMAKSHI  AGRAWAL CSE II 220

239 BTECH/11034/25 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH CSE II 220

240 BTECH/11066/25 ARNAV  RATHORE CSE II 220

241 BTECH/11084/25 BUDDOLLA  GANESH CSE II 220

242 BTECH/11088/25 MANOJ  BHAT CSE II 220

243 BTECH/11090/25 JYOTISH  KUMAR CSE II 220

244 BTECH/11096/25 LOKESH  SHARMA CSE II 220

245 BTECH/11103/25 NANDINI  KUMARI CSE II 220

246 BTECH/11108/25 RONIT  SOLANKI CSE II 220

247 BTECH/11111/25 VAIBHAV RAJ GUPTA CSE II 220

248 BTECH/11127/25 JONAH MATHEW SONY CSE II 220

249 BTECH/11128/25 SAINI SINGH SARDAR CSE II 220

250 BTECH/11134/25 NISCHAY  HEMBROM CSE II 220

1 BTECH/10009/25 HARSHITA  ARYA ECE II 202

2 BTECH/10014/25   SAHIL  AGARWAL ECE II 202

3 BTECH/10019/25 KUMARI  SHREYA ECE II 202

4 BTECH/10027/25 RISHAV  SAW ECE II 202

5 BTECH/10028/25 HIMANSHU  KUMAR ECE II 202

6 BTECH/10030/25 AKMAL  KARIM ECE II 202

7 BTECH/10044/25 ANOOZ KUMAR BURNWAL ECE II 202

8 BTECH/10045/25 NITISH  KUMAR ECE II 202

9  BTECH/10063/25 ABHIJIT  RANA ECE II 202

10 BTECH/10070/25 ANKIT  KUMAR ECE II 202

11 BTECH/10088/25 MOHIT  RAMOTRA ECE II 202
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12 BTECH/10092/25 SHRUTI  ECE II 202

13  BTECH/10105/25 ARYAN  RAJ ECE II 202

14 BTECH/10109/25 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAHU ECE II 202

15 BTECH/10113/25 VAMSI  SINHA ECE II 202

16 BTECH/10115/25 ANKIT  KUMAR ECE II 202

17 BTECH/10120/25 MOHAMMAD MASAB KHAN ECE II 202

18 BTECH/10141/25 KANISTH  SHARMA ECE II 202

19 BTECH/10148/25 AAYUSH  RAJ ECE II 202

20 BTECH/10150/25 ARYAN  SHARMA ECE II 202

21 BTECH/10155/25 VAIBHAV  KUMAR ECE II 202

22 BTECH/10159/25 ABHINAV  KASHYAP ECE II 202

23 BTECH/10160/25 SURYAKANT  BHAMBU ECE II 202

24 BTECH/10168/25 SWAMI HARSH RAJU ECE II 202

25 BTECH/10169/25 NAMAN  TIBREWAL ECE II 202

26 BTECH/10170/25 SACHIN  KUMAR ECE II 202

27 BTECH/10182/25 MAYANK KUMAR TIWARI ECE II 202

28 BTECH/10196/25 ANANYA  TIRKEY ECE II 202

29 BTECH/10197/25 SYED FAIZAN SAFDAR ECE II 202

30 BTECH/10199/25 BASIREDDY THARUN KUMAR REDDY ECE II 202

31 BTECH/10201/25 RISHIT  KUMAR ECE II 202

32 BTECH/10202/25 ATHARVA  RAJ ECE II 202

33 BTECH/10204/25 YASH  PRIYADARSHI ECE II 202

34 BTECH/10209/25 SHRISTI  KUMARI ECE II 206

35 BTECH/10211/25 PRATIK  TANTY ECE II 206

36 BTECH/10212/25 PIYUSH  PRANJAL ECE II 206

37 BTECH/10221/25 P SAMPAT GANESH ECE II 206

38 BTECH/10224/25 KSHITIJ  KUMAR ECE II 206

39 BTECH/10230/25 ABHINAV KUMAR GAUTAM ECE II 206

40 BTECH/10231/25 AADITYA  DUBEY ECE II 206

41 BTECH/10235/25 ASHWIN  RAJ ECE II 206

42 BTECH/10241/25 SANJAYKUMAR S S ECE II 206

43 BTECH/10243/25 SUJAL  MINZ ECE II 206

44 BTECH/10247/25 SOUMYA  KUMARI ECE II 206

45 BTECH/10250/25 ANAND GOPAL TIWARY ECE II 206

46 BTECH/10260/25 YUVRAJ  SINHA ECE II 206

47 BTECH/10268/25 SIDDHARTH  RAIPITAM ECE II 206

48 BTECH/10269/25 AYUSH  SINGH ECE II 206

49 BTECH/10271/25 HIMANSHU  KISHORE ECE II 206

50 BTECH/10279/25 CHANDAN  RAJ ECE II 206

51 BTECH/10282/25 ADITYA  SRIVASTAVA ECE II 206

52 BTECH/10285/25 KRISHNASHISH  ECE II 206

53 BTECH/10293/25 HIMANSHU  PRASAD ECE II 206

54 BTECH/10294/25 HRISHI  VISHWAKARMA ECE II 206
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55 BTECH/10296/25 MANISH  KUMAR ECE II 206

56 BTECH/10297/25 AYUSH KUMAR GAUTAM ECE II 206

57 BTECH/10300/25 RISHIK  RAJ ECE II 206

58 BTECH/10304/25 VINAYAK  DUTTA ECE II 206

59 BTECH/10310/25 ADITYA  ECE II 206

60 BTECH/10311/25 BIPUL  HARSHIT ECE II 206

61 BTECH/10322/25 KARAN  RAJ ECE II 206

62 BTECH/10325/25 ANISH  TIRKEY ECE II 206

63 BTECH/10334/25 AAKARSH  ECE II 206

64 BTECH/10337/25 CHATRAPATHI  RATHOD ECE II 206

65 BTECH/10339/25 RAGHAV  GAUR ECE II 206

66 BTECH/10340/25 RIDDHESH SWAPNIL PATWARI ECE II 206

67 BTECH/10343/25 ARPAN ZENITH KUJUR ECE II 231

68 BTECH/10348/25 SIMANT  RAJ ECE II 231

69 BTECH/10350/25 ARYAN  BENIWAL ECE II 231

70 BTECH/10351/25 HARSHITA  BHATT ECE II 231

71 BTECH/10354/25 RISHAV  RAJDEEP ECE II 231

72 BTECH/10359/25 SUHANI  SHREYA ECE II 231

73 BTECH/10360/25 KANIKA  KEDIA ECE II 231

74 BTECH/10364/25 SAI THEJ VERELAPATY ECE II 231

75 BTECH/10365/25 ANIKET  KUMAR ECE II 231

76 BTECH/10374/25 ARCHIT  ANAND ECE II 231

77 BTECH/10383/25 ADITYA  RAJ ECE II 231

78 BTECH/10393/25 DARMIK  THANGAM ECE II 231

79 BTECH/10394/25 ANISH  DAS ECE II 231

80 BTECH/10401/25 PRAJEET KUMAR SINGH ECE II 231

81 BTECH/10403/25 TRISHA NARAYAN SINGH ECE II 231

82 BTECH/10405/25 SAUBHAGYA  MAWAR ECE II 231

83 BTECH/10411/25 SHARTHAK  JAIN ECE II 231

84 BTECH/10412/25 NAISHA  BARI ECE II 231

85 BTECH/10413/25 LILIT  AIND ECE II 231

86 BTECH/10417/25 DIWAKAR  KUMAR ECE II 231

87 BTECH/10419/25 ABHINAV  VATS ECE II 231

88 BTECH/10421/25 ANUBHAB  ROY ECE II 231

89 BTECH/10422/25 ADITYA  SHARMA ECE II 231

90 BTECH/10431/25 ADWIKA  MISHRA ECE II 231

91 BTECH/10444/25 AYESHA  AKHTAR ECE II 231

92 BTECH/10450/25 AZHAF  JAMAL ECE II 231

93 BTECH/10451/25 SHAAN SHIKHAR MINZ ECE II 231

94 BTECH/10461/25 SAHIL  IMAM ECE II 231

95 BTECH/10463/25 S  NARENDRADITYA ECE II 231

96 BTECH/10467/25 AAVI  KUMAR ECE II 231

97 BTECH/10469/25 ANGEL KSHITIJ EKKA ECE II 231



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

98 BTECH/10470/25 YUGESH  KUMAR ECE II 231

99 BTECH/10474/25 BISESH  RAJAK ECE II 231

100 BTECH/10476/25 ASHNA SHREYA TIRKEY ECE II 231

101 BTECH/10484/25 PRIYADARSHINI  MARANDI ECE II 231

102 BTECH/10491/25 RIMANSHU  ECE II 231

103 BTECH/10510/25 ARYAN  KUMAR ECE II 231

104 BTECH/10511/25 AYUSH KUMAR JHA ECE II 231

105 BTECH/10516/25 ADITYA  AGARWAL ECE II 231

106 BTECH/10517/25 HARMAN  SINGH ECE II 231

107 BTECH/10524/25 ANOOP  YADAV ECE II 231

108 BTECH/10525/25 SANJANA  TIGGA ECE II 231

109 BTECH/10527/25 VIBHOR  GOEL ECE II 231

110 BTECH/10533/25 SUNNY  ECE II 231

111 BTECH/10536/25 AYUSH  KUMAR ECE II 231

112 BTECH/10540/25 HARSH  KUMAR ECE II 231

113 BTECH/10541/25 ASHISH  KUMAR ECE II 231

114 BTECH/10551/25 SHUBHAM  AGARWAL ECE II 231

115 BTECH/10556/25 SHIVANSH  OM ECE II 235

116 BTECH/10561/25 DIGANTA  SWAR ECE II 235

117 BTECH/10568/25 NISHCHAY  SHAKYA ECE II 235

118 BTECH/10574/25 CHITRANSH  ECE II 235

119 BTECH/10579/25 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH ECE II 235

120 BTECH/10580/25 MD  SAIF ECE II 235

121 BTECH/10584/25 JALLA YOGEESWAR REDDY ECE II 235

122 BTECH/10602/25 ISHANT SAMAR BOIPAI ECE II 235

123 BTECH/10603/25 SEJAL  GOYAL ECE II 235

124 BTECH/10614/25 AMIT  SAINI ECE II 235

125 BTECH/10628/25 DIVYARTH  ECE II 235

126 BTECH/10631/25 AKARSH  KUMAR ECE II 235

127 BTECH/10632/25 MUDIT  RAJ ECE II 235

128 BTECH/10641/25 JAGRIT  SINHA ECE II 235

129 BTECH/10642/25 NISHANT  PAHAN ECE II 235

130 BTECH/10665/25 PRANAV  KUMAR ECE II 235

131 BTECH/10670/25 RIT  KAUSHIK ECE II 235

132 BTECH/10676/25 SHAURYA  GUPTA ECE II 235

133 BTECH/10678/25 SARTHAK  GOUR ECE II 235

134 BTECH/10682/25 SHREYASI  SAHAY ECE II 235

135 BTECH/10686/25 TEGALAPALLI RAJASEKHAR REDDY ECE II 235

136 BTECH/10690/25 AADITYA  RAJ ECE II 235

137 BTECH/10694/25 HITESH  BASUMATARY ECE II 235

138 BTECH/10711/25 HARSH  KUMAR ECE II 235

139 BTECH/10724/25 TANISHQ  CHAUDHARY ECE II 235

140 BTECH/10725/25 RAJ  ROUSHAN ECE II 235
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141 BTECH/10729/25 NAMBURI BHASKARA VENKATA SAI PADMA PRANAYECE II 235

142 BTECH/10730/25 ADITYA  GUPTA ECE II 235

143 BTECH/10732/25 DIVEDNA  KUMARI ECE II 235

144 BTECH/10734/25 SAIFULLAH  ILYAS ECE II 235

145 BTECH/10737/25 ADITYA  RANJAN ECE II 235

146 BTECH/10745/25 SUCHITA  MAJHI ECE II 235

147 BTECH/10748/25 NISHANT  RAJ ECE II 235

148 BTECH/10752/25 KRISHNA K PATEL ECE II 235

149 BTECH/10756/25 VINEET  KACHHAP ECE II 235

150 BTECH/10759/25 VISHESH KUMAR MEENA ECE II 235

151 BTECH/10763/25 KHUSHI  PANDEY ECE II 235

152 BTECH/10770/25 TANISHKA KUMARI GUPTA ECE II 235

153 BTECH/10774/25 ABHISHEK  TOPNO ECE II 235

154 BTECH/10777/25 HARSHIL  KARNAWAT ECE II 235

155 BTECH/10779/25 SANAPALA YASASWI BHARADWAJ ECE II 235

156 BTECH/10782/25 BENDI  ROHIT ECE II 235

157 BTECH/10790/25 NIKHIL  KUMAR ECE II 235

158 BTECH/10797/25 PRIYANSHU  KUMAR ECE II 236

159 BTECH/10804/25 TANISHQ  YADUVANSHI ECE II 236

160 BTECH/10810/25 PUNEETH CHANDRA PATINTI ECE II 236

161 BTECH/10813/25 SWASTIK  SINGH ECE II 236

162 BTECH/10815/25 ALABHYA  KUMAR ECE II 236

163 BTECH/10817/25 ANINDYA  VERMA ECE II 236

164 BTECH/10818/25 SATYAM  KUMAR ECE II 236

165 BTECH/10820/25 ANSH  JAIN ECE II 236

166 BTECH/10828/25 ESLAVATH TARUN NAIK ECE II 236

167 BTECH/10834/25 APURV  EKKA ECE II 236

168 BTECH/10837/25 SHREYAS  ARYA ECE II 236

169 BTECH/10840/25 SUNNY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA ECE II 236

170 BTECH/10842/25 BANAVATHU AMITH VISHAL ECE II 236

171 BTECH/10844/25 ANAPARTHI  RUTHAMBARI ECE II 236

172 BTECH/10846/25 ANMOL  VAID ECE II 236

173 BTECH/10852/25 ASHISH KUMAR RAJAK ECE II 236

174 BTECH/10858/25 SHASHANK  SHEKHAR ECE II 236

175 BTECH/10885/25 DURGA SHANKAR PATRA ECE II 236

176 BTECH/10890/25 SRIJA  DEY ECE II 236

177 BTECH/10894/25 SRISTI  PANDEY ECE II 236

178 BTECH/10903/25 AARAV  KUMAR ECE II 236

179 BTECH/10907/25 ADARSH KUMAR JHA ECE II 236

180 BTECH/10908/25 RASHI  MAHATO ECE II 236

181 BTECH/10911/25 AARUSH  BHATIA ECE II 236

182 BTECH/10912/25 MIHIT  KUMAR ECE II 236

183 BTECH/10913/25 ANIMESH  PATIL ECE II 236
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184 BTECH/10915/25 PIYUSH  PRASAD ECE II 236

185 BTECH/10920/25 PIYUSH  RAJ ECE II 236

186 BTECH/10922/25 RAUNAK  CHANDRA ECE II 236

187 BTECH/10924/25 SHABAN  RIZWI ECE II 236

188 BTECH/10936/25 KAVYA  KRISHNAN ECE II 236

189 BTECH/10941/25 VAIBHAV  KUMAR ECE II 236

190 BTECH/10949/25 ASHISH  ANAND ECE II 236

191 BTECH/10955/25 ARMAN  ARFEEN ECE II 236

192 BTECH/10959/25 DIVYA  RAI ECE II 236

193 BTECH/10966/25 ADITYA  AGRAWAL ECE II 236

194 BTECH/10968/25 LAXMIPURAM PRANAY TEJ ECE II 236

195 BTECH/10978/25 PRINCE  KUMAR ECE II 236

196 BTECH/10983/25 ARGHYADEEP  NAIYA ECE II 236

197 BTECH/10991/25 BALLA PAVAN NAGA VENKATA SAI ECE II 236

198 BTECH/10997/25 PUSKAR  KUMAR ECE II 236

199 BTECH/11000/25 GUTLA  PRANAY ECE II 236

200 BTECH/11009/25 AMOL  SACHDEVA ECE II 236

201 BTECH/11010/25 LAKSHYA  GOYAL ECE II 236

202 BTECH/11011/25 SAPTARSHI  MAJUMDER ECE II 236

203 BTECH/11016/25 AASHISH  KUMAR ECE II 236

204 BTECH/11019/25 NAMAN RAKESH SINGH ECE II 236

205 BTECH/11020/25 MUDHAVATHU YASHISH HARSHA VARDHAN NAIKECE II 236

206 BTECH/11023/25 I VIGNESWARA REDDY ECE II 236

207 BTECH/11025/25 ANKESH KUMAR SINGH ECE II 236

208 BTECH/11031/25 SANJANA  SANJEEV ECE II 236

209 BTECH/11035/25 DUSHYANT  SHARMA ECE II 236

210 BTECH/11045/25 BISOYI SHUBHAM PRASANNA ECE II 236

211 BTECH/11048/25 SUKRITH VARMA YEDLA ECE II 236

212 BTECH/11058/25 SAUBHAGYA  SHARMA ECE II 236

213 BTECH/11070/25 ADITYA  MAURYA ECE II 236

214 BTECH/11075/25 BANAVATHU HRISHIKESH SRIRAM ECE II 236

215 BTECH/11078/25 SAURABH  CHAURASIYA ECE II 236

216 BTECH/11079/25 MANAN  KUNDANI ECE II 236

217 BTECH/11089/25 SATYAM  SHRIVASTAV ECE II 236

218 BTECH/11105/25 MITRADEO  ORAON ECE II 236

219 BTECH/11116/25 SHUBH  BAJAJ ECE II 236

1 BTECH/10011/25 UJJAWAL  KUMAR EEE II 207

2 BTECH/10025/25 ROHIT  RANJAN EEE II 207

3 BTECH/10080/25 RIHAN SHAMS PANDITH EEE II 207

4 BTECH/10093/25 MANTHAN  SHARMA EEE II 207

5 BTECH/10095/25 VISHAL  SHARMA EEE II 207

6 BTECH/10110/25 NISHANT  KUMAR EEE II 207

7 BTECH/10133/25 SHIVAM  KRISHNA EEE II 207



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

8 BTECH/10146/25 RAJ KUMAR KHOKER EEE II 207

9 BTECH/10152/25 PRIYANSHU  RAJ EEE II 207

10 BTECH/10154/25 AYUSHMAN  SHARMA EEE II 207

11 BTECH/10156/25 AMRIT  RAJ EEE II 207

12 BTECH/10173/25 AAYUSH  AARAV EEE II 207

13 BTECH/10175/25 SHASHWAT  SINGH EEE II 207

14 BTECH/10178/25 KHWAISH  KUMARI EEE II 207

15 BTECH/10183/25 ANUJ  VARSHNEY EEE II 207

16 BTECH/10188/25 NITISH  KUMAR EEE II 207

17 BTECH/10190/25 JATIN  BHAWSINKA EEE II 207

18 BTECH/10198/25 VISHAL  KUMAR EEE II 207

19 BTECH/10215/25 MOHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN EEE II 207

20 BTECH/10229/25 SUNNY  KUMAR EEE II 207

21 BTECH/10237/25 BHAVESH  SINGH EEE II 207

22 BTECH/10244/25 SAKSHAM  JHA EEE II 207

23 BTECH/10248/25 SOHAM  SACHIN EEE II 207

24 BTECH/10281/25 SHYAM  SAWAIYAN EEE II 207

25 BTECH/10327/25 AADITYA  SAH EEE II 207

26 BTECH/10338/25 AMRIT  RAJ EEE II 207

27 BTECH/10341/25 PARAM  EEE II 207

28 BTECH/10346/25 ARYAN  GAUR EEE II 207

29 BTECH/10373/25 ADITI  LAKRA EEE II 207

30 BTECH/10377/25 KUSHAN  RAJ EEE II 207

31 BTECH/10378/25 AADYA  SINHA EEE II 207

32 BTECH/10379/25 SUJAL  PATHAK EEE II 207

33 BTECH/10384/25 PANKAJ  KUMAR EEE II 207

34 BTECH/10386/25 HARDIK  ANAND EEE II 207

35 BTECH/10390/25 ANAND  VASHISHTH EEE II 207

36 BTECH/10397/25 CHANDRASHEKHARAN  PATEL EEE II 207

37 BTECH/10400/25 ANIK  PAUL EEE II 207

38 BTECH/10410/25 SHAIL MANSHA KANDULNA EEE II 207

39 BTECH/10435/25 KOMAL  CHHAPARIA EEE II 207

40 BTECH/10446/25 MANTHAN  MAHESHWARI EEE II 207

41 BTECH/10453/25 JAYESH  LAL EEE II 207

42 BTECH/10468/25 ARKADEEP  SEN EEE II 207

43 BTECH/10479/25 PRAJJWAL KUMAR DEWANGAN EEE II 207

44 BTECH/10488/25 SWATI  RANJAN EEE II 207

45 BTECH/10493/25 M MEENAL RAJ EEE II 207

46 BTECH/10519/25 SAHIL  MURMU EEE II 207

47 BTECH/10526/25 PRIYASHA  TRIPATHI EEE II 207

48 BTECH/10535/25 AVIRAL  JAISWAL EEE II 207

49 BTECH/10552/25 PRIYANSH  BAGRECHA EEE II 207

50 BTECH/10562/25 HARI  OM EEE II 207
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51 BTECH/10569/25 ANUSHKA  SRIVASTAVA EEE II 207

52 BTECH/10575/25 SURAJ  KUMAR EEE II 207

53 BTECH/10576/25 RAKSHITA  SRIVASTAVA EEE II 207

54 BTECH/10597/25 PRITHVI  NAMA EEE II 207

55 BTECH/10601/25 KRISHANG  BANERJEE EEE II 207

56 BTECH/10610/25 PRANJAL  PATEL EEE II 207

57 BTECH/10619/25 SANCHIT  ARK EEE II 207

58 BTECH/10627/25 EKANSH  AGRAWAL EEE II 209

59 BTECH/10633/25 LAVUDYA  MAHESH EEE II 209

60 BTECH/10634/25 ABHISHEK  HANSDA EEE II 209

61 BTECH/10639/25 GUGULOTH AISHWARYA BAI EEE II 209

62 BTECH/10655/25 RADHIKA  PRASAD EEE II 209

63 BTECH/10656/25 MAYANK  RAJ EEE II 209

64 BTECH/10663/25 ARPIT  KUMAR EEE II 209

65 BTECH/10675/25 VISHWAS  SINGH EEE II 209

66 BTECH/10681/25 HRUSIKESH  SAHU EEE II 209

67 BTECH/10688/25 YASH  RAGHUVANSHI EEE II 209

68 BTECH/10693/25 ABHIJIT  MAHATA EEE II 209

69 BTECH/10695/25 MD AFNAN HUSSAIN EEE II 209

70 BTECH/10712/25 ANUGRAH  SHIJU EEE II 209

71 BTECH/10727/25 GOURAB KUMAR BISOI EEE II 209

72 BTECH/10731/25 NIKHIL  KAPOOR EEE II 209

73 BTECH/10742/25 AYUSH KUMAR SAO EEE II 209

74 BTECH/10751/25 ADITYA  KUMAR EEE II 209

75 BTECH/10833/25 MOHIT  RAJ EEE II 209

76 BTECH/10845/25 ABHISHEK  KUMAR EEE II 209

77 BTECH/10859/25 AYUSH  SHARMA EEE II 209

78 BTECH/10865/25 CHETAN  YADAV EEE II 209

79 BTECH/10866/24 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE EEE II 209

80 BTECH/10866/25 SHRESHTH SAMIR KUMAR SINHA EEE II 209

81 BTECH/10921/25 HIMANSHU  VERMA EEE II 209

82 BTECH/10931/25 VISHNU  A EEE II 209

83 BTECH/10938/25 BUKYA SANJAY RATHOD EEE II 209

84 BTECH/10944/25 MANAN  AGARWAL EEE II 209

85 BTECH/10950/25 AARUSH  VERMA EEE II 209

86 BTECH/10960/25 LAVANYA  NARAIN EEE II 209

87 BTECH/10961/25 RAUNIT  PRAKASH EEE II 209

88 BTECH/10964/25 HEMEE  MUNDA EEE II 209

89 BTECH/10992/25 PRATHAMESH MADHUSUDAN DONATKAR EEE II 209

90 BTECH/10994/25 PARTH  SINGHAL EEE II 209

91 BTECH/10996/25 KASHMITA  THENGAL EEE II 209

92 BTECH/11006/25 YOGESH  EEE II 209

93 BTECH/11029/25 SUNNY  PRAKASH EEE II 209
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94 BTECH/11032/25 VANSHIKA  BABBAR EEE II 209

95 BTECH/11036/25 AKSHAJ  SINHA EEE II 209

96 BTECH/11037/25 LAKSHYA  SHUKLA EEE II 209

97 BTECH/11054/25 VIBHUTI  PARASHAR EEE II 209

98 BTECH/11065/25 ANKIT  KUMAR EEE II 209

99 BTECH/11106/25 SHOBHNA  SINGH EEE II 209

100 BTECH/11114/25 MAITREYI  JHA EEE II 209

101 BTECH/11117/25 DEEPAK  MUNDA EEE II 209

102 BTECH/11149/25 DIBYAJEET  DAS EEE II 209

1 BTECH/10022/25 SHUBHAM  MAHATO FOOD TECH. II LH-I

2 BTECH/10370/25 PIYUSH KUMAR PRASAD FOOD TECH. II LH-I

3 BTECH/10455/25 RITHWIK  RATHOD FOOD TECH. II LH-I

4 BTECH/10571/25 KAUSHAL  KUMAR FOOD TECH. II LH-I

5 BTECH/10589/25 DEEPENDER  TANWAR FOOD TECH. II LH-I

6 BTECH/10680/25 ASHU  PATHAK FOOD TECH. II LH-I

7 BTECH/10786/25 AMRIT KUMAR MISHRA FOOD TECH. II LH-I

8 BTECH/10874/25 VIVEKANAND  SHARMA FOOD TECH. II LH-I

9 BTECH/10905/25 RISHIKA  SHRIVASTAVA FOOD TECH. II LH-I

10 BTECH/10906/25 TABISH RAZA KHAN FOOD TECH. II LH-I

11 BTECH/10973/25 PIYUSH  PANDEY FOOD TECH. II LH-I

12 BTECH/11041/25 BAGUL SHRAVAN SHASHIKANT FOOD TECH. II LH-I

13 BTECH/11043/25 AAKARSH  RAJ FOOD TECH. II LH-I

14 BTECH/11053/25 TRISHAM  DUTTA FOOD TECH. II LH-I

15 BTECH/11074/25 PRATHAM  RAJ FOOD TECH. II LH-I

16 BTECH/11097/25 CHELLI RAM PAVAN SAI FOOD TECH. II LH-I

1 BTECH/10004/25 ARYAN  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 204

2 BTECH/10026/25 ABHINAV  RAJ MECHANICAL II 204

3 BTECH/10029/25 BHAWESH  RANJAN MECHANICAL II 204

4 BTECH/10061/25 DIVYANSH  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 204

5 BTECH/10073/25 NITYANAND  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 204

6 BTECH/10075/25 HARSH  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 204

7 BTECH/10079/25 SANGAM  SADOTRA MECHANICAL II 204

8 BTECH/10096/25 ARYAN  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 204

9 BTECH/10136/25 LAVISH  JUNEJA MECHANICAL II 204

10 BTECH/10145/25 UTKARSH  NEELAM MECHANICAL II 204

11 BTECH/10147/25 SHOURYA  PRABHAKAR MECHANICAL II 204

12 BTECH/10158/25 SHASHANK  SHIVAM MECHANICAL II 204

13 BTECH/10189/25 VINAYAK  BANSAL MECHANICAL II 204

14 BTECH/10191/25 ASISH  TUDU MECHANICAL II 204

15 BTECH/10192/25 KUMAR  AKSHAT MECHANICAL II 204

16 BTECH/10203/25 TANISHK KUMAR CHOUDHARY MECHANICAL II 204

17 BTECH/10217/25 VASU  SUNEJA MECHANICAL II 204

18 BTECH/10223/25 SHREEMAYA KUMAR SAHOO MECHANICAL II 204
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19 BTECH/10228/25 LAVANYA  KUMARI MECHANICAL II 204

20 BTECH/10245/25 RACHIT  AGARWAL MECHANICAL II 204

21 BTECH/10283/25 ARNAV  SINGH MECHANICAL II 204

22 BTECH/10287/25 ADITYA  CHAUHAN MECHANICAL II 204

23 BTECH/10299/25 KESHAV KUMAR SINGH MECHANICAL II 204

24 BTECH/10302/25 HARSHIT  HARSH MECHANICAL II 204

25 BTECH/10307/25 DIKSHA  PRIYA MECHANICAL II 204

26 BTECH/10321/25 ATIN  SINGH MECHANICAL II 204

27 BTECH/10336/25 KANHAIYA  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 204

28 BTECH/10344/25 AAYUSH  PRASAD MECHANICAL II 204

29 BTECH/10345/25 ADITYA  XALXO MECHANICAL II 204

30 BTECH/10366/25 MANAV  SINGH MECHANICAL II 204

31 BTECH/10371/25 MIHIR  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 204

32 BTECH/10376/25 AVINASH KUMAR DUBEY MECHANICAL II 204

33 BTECH/10380/25 MUDUNURU AYUSH VARMA MECHANICAL II 204

34 BTECH/10381/25 KRISHNANSHU  CHAKRABORTY MECHANICAL II 204

35 BTECH/10382/25 YASH  ANAND MECHANICAL II 204

36 BTECH/10392/25 SARAH SAMRIDH DHAN MECHANICAL II 205

37 BTECH/10425/25 DEEPAK KUMAR MURMU MECHANICAL II 205

38 BTECH/10426/25 PRANAY  KATYAYAN MECHANICAL II 205

39 BTECH/10445/25 RAJLAKSHMI  SHARAN MECHANICAL II 205

40 BTECH/10448/25 ARYAN  ANAND MECHANICAL II 205

41 BTECH/10454/25 YASH  RAJ MECHANICAL II 205

42 BTECH/10456/25 RAKESH  SHRIVASTAVA MECHANICAL II 205

43 BTECH/10464/25 TANMAY  PRAKASH MECHANICAL II 205

44 BTECH/10466/25 VINIT  HORO MECHANICAL II 205

45 BTECH/10485/25 OM  ADITYAN MECHANICAL II 205

46 BTECH/10498/25 YASH  RAJ MECHANICAL II 205

47 BTECH/10501/25 ANANYA  JAMUAR MECHANICAL II 205

48 BTECH/10506/25 BHATANKAR  AJINKYA MECHANICAL II 205

49 BTECH/10508/25 SOUMYA  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 205

50 BTECH/10514/25 ASMIT  SUMAN MECHANICAL II 205

51 BTECH/10515/25 KAUSHAL  GOEL MECHANICAL II 205

52 BTECH/10522/25 NEHA  MEENA MECHANICAL II 205

53 BTECH/10531/25 SIDDHARTH  OM MECHANICAL II 205

54 BTECH/10538/25 AVINASH  LOHRA MECHANICAL II 205

55 BTECH/10539/25 SHRIJA  PANDEY MECHANICAL II 205

56 BTECH/10550/25 HARSH  LACHHIRAMKA MECHANICAL II 205

57 BTECH/10563/25 UJJAWAL  AGARWAL MECHANICAL II 205

58 BTECH/10573/25 PRATHAM  KESHARI MECHANICAL II 205

59 BTECH/10578/25 RACHIT  SHYAM MECHANICAL II 205

60 BTECH/10585/25 AKASH  ACHARYA MECHANICAL II 205

61 BTECH/10587/25 KRISH  NARAYAN MECHANICAL II 205
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62 BTECH/10590/25 YASHVARDHAN  RAJ MECHANICAL II 205

63 BTECH/10615/25 JANVI  SINHA MECHANICAL II 205

64 BTECH/10616/25 KUNAL  MECHANICAL II 205

65 BTECH/10629/25 AKASH KUMAR CHAKRAM MECHANICAL II 205

66 BTECH/10630/25 SHASHVAT PRAKASH SINGH MECHANICAL II 233A

67 BTECH/10651/25 SATYAM  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

68 BTECH/10652/25 HARJEET  SINGH MECHANICAL II 233A

69 BTECH/10654/24 SHASHWAT  KAUSHIK MECHANICAL II 233A

70 BTECH/10666/25 PRAJWAL  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

71 BTECH/10667/25 BHAWANA  GUPTA MECHANICAL II 233A

72 BTECH/10671/25 ANTARA  DUTTA MECHANICAL II 233A

73 BTECH/10673/25 UJJWAL NAMAN CHOUDHARY MECHANICAL II 233A

74 BTECH/10683/25 HARSH  RAJ MECHANICAL II 233A

75 BTECH/10708/25 SAURAV  SHARAN MECHANICAL II 233A

76 BTECH/10709/25 JUBEEN  GOURI MECHANICAL II 233A

77 BTECH/10713/25 ADITYA  MOHAPATRA MECHANICAL II 233A

78 BTECH/10715/25 AVINASH  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

79 BTECH/10718/25 AYAN  SINGH MECHANICAL II 233A

80 BTECH/10738/25 AYUSH  KESHRI MECHANICAL II 233A

81 BTECH/10744/25 ABHISHEK  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

82 BTECH/10749/25 ANITA  SANTRA MECHANICAL II 233A

83 BTECH/10750/25 PIYUSH  TUDU MECHANICAL II 233A

84 BTECH/10754/25 ANKUR  RAJ MECHANICAL II 233A

85 BTECH/10776/25 ABIR  RAY MECHANICAL II 233A

86 BTECH/10784/25 AVIRAL  SRIVASTAVA MECHANICAL II 233A

87 BTECH/10791/25 SAHIL  JAGLAN MECHANICAL II 233A

88 BTECH/10805/25 RABIN  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

89 BTECH/10806/25 YASH KUMAR SINGH MECHANICAL II 233A

90 BTECH/10814/25 VINAY  BANG MECHANICAL II 233A

91 BTECH/10822/25 KETAN  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

92 BTECH/10838/25 SHUBH SWAROOP GHATAK MECHANICAL II 233A

93 BTECH/10843/25 EMON  MUNDRI MECHANICAL II 233A

94 BTECH/10847/25 ADITYA  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

95 BTECH/10868/25 ADITYA  JAIN MECHANICAL II 233A

96 BTECH/10875/25 PRATYUSH  PADMAKAR MECHANICAL II 233A

97 BTECH/10876/25 SIDDHH  AGARKAR MECHANICAL II 233A

98 BTECH/10882/25 SHASHWAT KUMAR MISHRA MECHANICAL II 233A

99 BTECH/10886/25 RISHIT  MALLICK MECHANICAL II 233A

100 BTECH/10888/25 SHUBH  THAKUR MECHANICAL II 233A

101 BTECH/10892/25 YASH  RAJ MECHANICAL II 233A

102 BTECH/10900/25 AAYUSH  HIMANSHU MECHANICAL II 233A

103 BTECH/10910/25 ABHAY  SHARMA MECHANICAL II 233A

104 BTECH/10925/25 SHIVAM KUMAR RAJAK MECHANICAL II 233A
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105 BTECH/10956/25 SWAPNIL  SINGH MECHANICAL II 233A

106 BTECH/10962/25 RITESH  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

107 BTECH/10972/25 BINAYAK  MUKHERJEE MECHANICAL II 233A

108 BTECH/10974/25 SHREYANSH  JAIN MECHANICAL II 233A

109 BTECH/10975/25 VIPUL KRISHNA PANDEY MECHANICAL II 233A

110 BTECH/10976/25 ORUGANTI  ZEPHANIAH MECHANICAL II 233A

111 BTECH/10977/25 PIYUSH RANJAN DHARMENDRA KUMARMECHANICAL II 233A

112 BTECH/10986/25 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH MECHANICAL II 233A

113 BTECH/10990/25 KUMAR AKSHAT JHA MECHANICAL II 233A

114 BTECH/11012/25 SUBHAM KISHORE SINHA MECHANICAL II 233A

115 BTECH/11013/25 UTKRIST  SAI MECHANICAL II 233A

116 BTECH/11017/25 ARYA  CHAKRABORTY MECHANICAL II 233A

117 BTECH/11040/25 NITISH  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

118 BTECH/11042/25 SHAURYAMAN SINGH GAHARWAR MECHANICAL II 233A

119 BTECH/11047/25 SHASHANK  EKKA MECHANICAL II 233A

120 BTECH/11049/25 SHUBHAM  SHARMA MECHANICAL II 233A

121 BTECH/11056/25 OM  TEWARI MECHANICAL II 233A

122 BTECH/11059/25 YAAGYA  BAHETY MECHANICAL II 233A

123 BTECH/11062/25 RONAK  GUPTA MECHANICAL II 233A

124 BTECH/11067/25 MANAS RANJAN SINKU MECHANICAL II 233A

125 BTECH/11073/25 KOUSHIK  RAJ MECHANICAL II 233A

126 BTECH/11085/25 AMRITANSHU  KUMAR MECHANICAL II 233A

127 BTECH/11095/25 SHASHWAT KUMAR SINGH MECHANICAL II 233A

128 BTECH/11109/25 ABHISHEK  GIRI MECHANICAL II 233A

129 BTECH/11113/25 CHRISTINO  BECK MECHANICAL II 233A

130 BTECH/11135/25 VEDANT  DEWANGAN MECHANICAL II 233A

1 BTECH/11080/24 AMARTYA  VASHISHTHA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

2 BTECH/10055/25 NAMAN  KUMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

3 BTECH/10064/25 PUJA  GUPTA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

4 BTECH/10077/25 PRITAM  KUMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

5 BTECH/10180/25 MANAS  KUMAWAT PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

6 BTECH/10254/25 ARNAV  KUMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

7 BTECH/10266/25 SHWETANJALI  SHRIVASTAVA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

8 BTECH/10270/25 AADITYA KUMAR SINGH PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

9 BTECH/10319/25 PUSHKAR  SINGH PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

10 BTECH/10352/25 YUVRAJ  UPADHYAY PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

11 BTECH/10356/25 ARIJIT  DOLAI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

12 BTECH/10363/25 ANSHIKA  KIRTI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

13 BTECH/10414/25 AYUSH  RAJ PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

14 BTECH/10518/25 SOUPTIK  MONDAL PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

15 BTECH/10521/25 REHAN  HUSSAIN PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

16 BTECH/10530/25 NAMAN  KUMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

17 BTECH/10547/25 SHOVIT  SINHA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

18 BTECH/10549/25 SAHAJ  PHARKYA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

19 BTECH/10592/25 GAURAV  PRAKASH PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

20 BTECH/10644/25 PRERNA  PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

21 BTECH/10659/25 VANSHIKA  SINGH PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

22 BTECH/10660/25 SHAURYA  PRAKASH PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

23 BTECH/10689/25 ANISHA  KUMARI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

24 BTECH/10747/25 MD  YASIR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

25 BTECH/10753/25 ANSHUL  KUMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

26 BTECH/10755/25 HARSHIT  SAHU PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

27 BTECH/10757/25 SRIJIB PAUL CHOWDHURY PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

28 BTECH/10758/25 SUJAL  PALIWAL PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

29 BTECH/10789/25 AAKRITI  PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

30 BTECH/10803/25 SHASHWATI  SINGH PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

31 BTECH/10808/25 RAMANUJ  HALDAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

32 BTECH/10830/25 MAHESH KAMLESH MISHRA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

33 BTECH/10832/25 SHUBHAM  JAIN PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

34 BTECH/10849/25 SHISHIR  TRIPATHI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

35 BTECH/10855/25 AAKASH  KUMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

36 BTECH/10862/25 DHRUV ANAND KARHE PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

37 BTECH/10870/25 KUMARI  MANJARI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

38 BTECH/10893/25 SANIDHYA  GUJRATI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

39 BTECH/10948/25 SHRUTI  KUMARI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

40 BTECH/10971/25 MD FAHAD ALI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

41 BTECH/10979/25 SAGNIK  ROY PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

42 BTECH/11038/25 SAKET  SAMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

43 BTECH/11046/25 KARRI REETHESH SAI KUMAR PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

44 BTECH/11057/25 SWASTIK  TRIPATHI PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

45 BTECH/11061/25 JYOTISHKO  RAY PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

46 BTECH/11082/25 AMAN KUMAR SHUKLA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

47 BTECH/11091/25 VAIBHAV  GUPTA PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

48 BTECH/11093/25 ARPAN  MAHANTY PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

49 BTECH/11112/25 MEET  PORWAL PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

50 BTECH/11118/25 SUNNY KUMAR UPADHYAY PIE II LH-III-IV-F-III

51 BTECH/11124/25 RAJKANNAN  C PIE II LH-II

52 BTECH/11126/25 HARIPRASATH  S PIE II LH-II

53 BTECH/11129/25 VASUDEVAN  P PIE II LH-II

54 BTECH/11131/25 AARTHIKA  R PIE II LH-II

55 BTECH/11139/25 RIDHIMA  MISHRA PIE II LH-II

56 BTECH/11140/25 AKASH  SWARNKAR PIE II LH-II

57 BTECH/11144/25 ADITYA  SINGH PIE II LH-II

58 BTECH/11152/25 SNEHA  DEWANGAN PIE II LH-II

1 IMH/10001/25 AJAY KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 236

2 IMH/10002/25 SHIVAM  CHAURASIA MATH & COMP. II 236



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

3 IMH/10003/25 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHTO MATH & COMP. II 236

4 IMH/10004/25 RASHI  MODI MATH & COMP. II 236

5 IMH/10005/25 ALOK  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 236

6 IMH/10006/25 SAONEE  NANDI MATH & COMP. II 236

7 IMH/10007/25 HARSHIT  SACHAN MATH & COMP. II 236

8 IMH/10008/25 HARSH  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 236

9 IMH/10009/25 SHREYASH  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 236

10 IMH/10010/25 ABHIBHAV  THAKUR MATH & COMP. II 236

11 IMH/10011/25 MANOJ KUMAR HIREMATH MATH & COMP. II 236

12 IMH/10012/25 SRIOM KUMAR SINGH MATH & COMP. II 236

13 IMH/10013/25 ASTHA  KUMARI MATH & COMP. II 236

14 IMH/10014/25 AMAN  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 236

15 IMH/10015/25 PAWAN  SAW MATH & COMP. II 236

16 IMH/10016/25 ANISH KUMAR PANDEY MATH & COMP. II 236

17 IMH/10017/25 ATHARV  ARYAN MATH & COMP. II 236

18 IMH/10018/25 ANANTYA  DUBEY MATH & COMP. II 236

19 IMH/10019/25 HIMANSHU  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 236

20 IMH/10020/25 JARIDODDY HEMANTH KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 236

21 IMH/10021/25 PRATHAM  JAIN MATH & COMP. II 236

22 IMH/10022/25 VANKA SATYANARAYANA MURTHY MATH & COMP. II 236

23 IMH/10023/25 KISHOR  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 236

24 IMH/10024/25 PRANAV  SAURABH MATH & COMP. II 236

25 IMH/10025/25 DASJOT  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 236

26 IMH/10026/25 UTSAV  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 236

27 IMH/10027/25 SHASHANK  GUPTA MATH & COMP. II 236

28 IMH/10029/25 KAMPA RAKESH SAI KIRAN MATH & COMP. II 236

29 IMH/10030/25 VIVEK  EKKA MATH & COMP. II 236

30 IMH/10031/25 SHRESTH NATH GUPTA MATH & COMP. II 236

31 IMH/10032/25 KRISHAV  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 236

32 IMH/10033/25 AKASH  DEEP MATH & COMP. II 236

33 IMH/10034/25 KUNAL  NAYAK MATH & COMP. II 236

34 IMH/10035/25 VIRENDRA  CHABRAL MATH & COMP. II 236

35 IMH/10036/25 REEWA  KURLY MATH & COMP. II 236

36 IMH/10037/25 NANDINI  GUPTA MATH & COMP. II 236

37 IMH/10038/25 MD.RAIYYANUDDIN  MATH & COMP. II 236

38 IMH/10039/25 SANJANA  AGARWAL MATH & COMP. II 236

39 IMH/10040/25 MD EKRAM PARWEZ MATH & COMP. II 236

40 IMH/10041/25 PRINCE  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 236

41 IMH/10042/25 ANKUR  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 236

42 IMH/10043/25 VANSH  KUSHWAH MATH & COMP. II 236

43 IMH/10046/25 SHREYA  KUMARI MATH & COMP. II 236

44 IMH/10047/25 SHIVANSH MANOJ MISHRA MATH & COMP. II 236

45 IMH/10048/25 CHIRAG  YADAV MATH & COMP. II 236



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

46 IMH/10049/25 AADARSH  KUMAR MATH & COMP. II 236

47 IMH/10051/25 PAWAN  PAL MATH & COMP. II 236

48 IMH/10052/25 LAKSHYA  KUMAWAT MATH & COMP. II 236

49 IMH/10053/25 DHRUV  PARASHAR MATH & COMP. II 236

50 IMH/10054/25 KUMARI RAGINI BALA MATH & COMP. II 236

51 IMH/10055/25 ROHITH REDDY DENDI MATH & COMP. II 236

52 IMH/10056/25 ARPIT  VERMA MATH & COMP. II 236

53 IMH/10057/25 ANAND  RAJ MATH & COMP. II 236

54 IMH/10058/25 MD TALHA AHMAD MATH & COMP. II 236

55 IMH/10059/25 PASUNURU RISHI VARMA MATH & COMP. II 236

56 IMH/10060/25 OJAS  DAS MATH & COMP. II 236

57 IMH/10062/25 PRINCE  BHATT MATH & COMP. II 236

58 IMH/10063/25 ANMOL  SINGH MATH & COMP. II 236

59 IMH/10065/25 PERIYASAMY  V MATH & COMP. II 236

1 IPH/10001/25 ABHINYA  SAHU PHYSICS II 230

2 IPH/10002/25 SATTWIK  JANA PHYSICS II 230

3 IPH/10003/25 SHUBH  MISHRA PHYSICS II 230

4 IPH/10004/25 SURAJ KUMAR DAS PHYSICS II 230

5 IPH/10005/25 SHASHWAT  SINGH PHYSICS II 230

6 IPH/10006/25 SANJANA  TIWARY PHYSICS II 230

7 IPH/10007/25 VISHAL  SINGH PHYSICS II 230

8 IPH/10008/25 ANIKET  SINGH PHYSICS II 230

9 IPH/10009/25 AAYUSH  CHORED PHYSICS II 230

10 IPH/10010/25 AMAN  KUMAR PHYSICS II 230

11 IPH/10011/25 NAVIN  YADAV PHYSICS II 230

12 IPH/10013/25 ARPITA  PHYSICS II 230

13 IPH/10015/25 ALOK  RAJ PHYSICS II 230

14 IPH/10016/25 ASHUTOSH  ANAND PHYSICS II 230

15 IPH/10017/25 GOURI  JANGID PHYSICS II 230

16 IPH/10018/25 ANUSKA  TARAFDAR PHYSICS II 230

17 IPH/10020/25 RAVI  SHANKAR PHYSICS II 230

18 IPH/10021/25 TANU  PRIYA PHYSICS II 230

19 IPH/10022/25 NITYA  KARN PHYSICS II 230

20 IPH/10023/25 AYUSHMAN  MEHER PHYSICS II 230

21 IPH/10024/25 KRISHNESH  RAI PHYSICS II 230

22 IPH/10026/25 CHAUDHARY NEEL GOVINDBHAI PHYSICS II 230

1 IED/10001/25 BISHWAJEET DEY QED II 231

2 IED/10002/25 AYUSH  RAJ QED II 231

3 IED/10003/25 ARNAV SANJAY CHAUDHARY QED II 231

4 IED/10004/25 SHASHI  KUMAR QED II 231

5 IED/10005/25 VED SHAILESH AMBRE QED II 231

6 IED/10006/25 SHUBHAM  KUMAR QED II 231

7 IED/10007/25 ANANYA  QED II 231



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

8 IED/10008/25 CHITRA  SHARMA QED II 231

9 IED/10009/25 KESHAV  GAUTAM QED II 231

10 IED/10010/25 NIBODITA  BOSE QED II 231

11 IED/10011/25 VYAS  SAHNI QED II 231

12 IED/10012/25 PIYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL QED II 231

13 IED/10013/25 RAKESH KUMAR RAJAK QED II 231

14 IED/10014/25 PRAVESH KUMAR SINGH ARMO QED II 231

15 IED/10015/25 SAMRIDDHI  OJHA QED II 231

16 IED/10016/25 SHAURYA  RISHABH QED II 231

17 IED/10017/25 PUSHKAR  AMBATI QED II 231

18 IED/10018/25 SYED MOHAMMAD KARIM QED II 231

19 IED/10019/25 KANAK  RATNA QED II 231

20 IED/10020/25 PRISHA  JHA QED II 231

21 IED/10021/25 RAHUL  ADWALA QED II 231

22 IED/10022/25 ANISH  SHARMA QED II 231

23 IED/10023/25 SHALEEN  KACHHAP QED II 231

24 IED/10024/25 SATYAM KUMAR GUPTA QED II 231

25 IED/10025/25 ANKITA  PRAHARAJ QED II 231

26 IED/10026/25 RITESH  KUMAR QED II 231

27 IED/10027/25 SWATI  KUMARI QED II 231

28 IED/10028/25 KHUSHI  WASNIK QED II 231

29 IED/10031/25 NARRI MADAN KUMAR QED II 231

1 BHMCT/10002/22 KRITI   KUMARI HMCT VIII 230

2 BHMCT/10003/22 MEHUL  MANN HMCT VIII 230

3 BHMCT/10004/22 AMAN  KUMAR HMCT VIII 230

4 BHMCT/10005/22 VARSHA  ORAON HMCT VIII 230

1 BPH/10002/22 PIYUSH  KUMAR PHARMACY VIII 233

2 BPH/10003/22 SOUVIK  MANDAL PHARMACY VIII 233

3 BPH/10004/22 SHREYA  MAZUMDAR PHARMACY VIII 233

4 BPH/10005/22 BIPASHA  CHOUDHURY PHARMACY VIII 233

5 BPH/10006/22 DEVBRAT  MISHRA PHARMACY VIII 233

6 BPH/10007/22 NIKITA  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

7 BPH/10008/22 SHRUTI  JHA PHARMACY VIII 233

8 BPH/10009/22 RAHUL  GUPTA PHARMACY VIII 233

9 BPH/10010/22 ANJALI  PHARMACY VIII 233

10 BPH/10011/22 SWETA  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

11 BPH/10012/22 CHANDANI  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

12 BPH/10013/22 PRACHI  SINGH PHARMACY VIII 233

13 BPH/10014/22 SANJANA  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

14 BPH/10015/22 NIKITA   BHARTI PHARMACY VIII 233

15 BPH/10016/22 RIYA   SHARMA PHARMACY VIII 233

16 BPH/10017/22 BEAUTY  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

17 BPH/10018/22 ASHUTOSH  PRADHAN PHARMACY VIII 233



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

18 BPH/10019/22 ANKITA  SHARMA PHARMACY VIII 233

19 BPH/10020/22 SHASHI  SHEKHAR PHARMACY VIII 233

20 BPH/10022/22 KHUSHI  ROY PHARMACY VIII 233

21 BPH/10023/22 SHAMBHAVI  VATS PHARMACY VIII 233

22 BPH/10025/22 DIVYANI  PHARMACY VIII 233

23 BPH/10026/22 MINAKSHI  PHARMACY VIII 233

24 BPH/10027/22 RAJ  MANDAL PHARMACY VIII 233

25 BPH/10029/22 SAMBRIDDHI   BANERJEE PHARMACY VIII 233

26 BPH/10030/22 MONIKA  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

27 BPH/10031/22 NANDINI  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

28 BPH/10032/22 KUMAR ADITYA CHOUDHARY PHARMACY VIII 233

29 BPH/10033/22 PRATIK KUMAR MAHTO PHARMACY VIII 233

30 BPH/10034/22 NITISH  KUMAR PHARMACY VIII 233

31 BPH/10035/22 VEDANG  GAUTAM PHARMACY VIII 233

32 BPH/10036/22 ABHAY  KUMAR PHARMACY VIII 233

33 BPH/10037/22 ANANT  PRATIK PHARMACY VIII 233

34 BPH/10038/22 ATUL  BOSE PHARMACY VIII 233

35 BPH/10039/22 SARTHAK  BHATTACHARYA PHARMACY VIII 233

36 BPH/10040/22 ANWESHA  DATTA PHARMACY VIII 233

37 BPH/10041/22 IRA  VERMA PHARMACY VIII 233

38 BPH/10044/22 ABHIJEET  KUMAR PHARMACY VIII 233

39 BPH/10045/22 DIVYA  BARNWAL PHARMACY VIII 233

40 BPH/10046/22 ANJALI  KUMARI PHARMACY VIII 233

41 BPH/10052/22 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV PHARMACY VIII 233

42 BPH/10053/22 FANISH  VYAS PHARMACY VIII 233

1 BARCH/10001/21 SWARNAVO  CHAKRABARTI ARCH X 217

2 BARCH/10002/21 ANJALI  JHA ARCH X 217

3 BARCH/10003/21 AAYUSHI  PRASAD ARCH X 217

4 BARCH/10004/21 AYUSHI  CHAKRABORTY ARCH X 217

5 BARCH/10005/21 ANOUSHKA  SONI ARCH X 217

6 BARCH/10006/21 PRIYANKA  SINHA ARCH X 217

7 BARCH/10007/21 SWASTIKA  SAHAY ARCH X 217

8 BARCH/10008/21 SAGAR  SINGH ARCH X 217

9 BARCH/10009/21 ASHISH  LAKRA ARCH X 217

10 BARCH/10010/21 ANNE JEEDAN AIND ARCH X 217

11 BARCH/10012/21 YASHIKA  SINGH ARCH X 217

12 BARCH/10013/21 BISHALAKSHI  SARMA ARCH X 217

13 BARCH/10014/21 KRISHNA  PRIYA ARCH X 217

14 BARCH/10015/21 UDDIPAN  MONDAL ARCH X 217

15 BARCH/10016/21 SHIVANSHI  ARCH X 217

16 BARCH/10017/21 SAURAV  GHOSH ARCH X 217

17 BARCH/10018/21 PARTHO  MAZUMDAR ARCH X 217

18 BARCH/10019/21 ISHIKA  AISHWARYA ARCH X 217



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH SEM. ROOM NO.

19 BARCH/10020/21 ANIKA  PAREEK ARCH X 217

20 BARCH/10021/21 ABHISHIKTA  BISWAS ARCH X 217

21 BARCH/10022/21 BHAKTI RAVINDRA SHIRSAT ARCH X 217

22 BARCH/10023/21 HRIDDHI  ARCH X 217

23 BARCH/10024/21 ANUSHKA  SINGH ARCH X 217

24 BARCH/10025/21 EVA  ELIZABETH ARCH X 217

25 BARCH/10026/21 RIDDHI  SINHA ARCH X 217

26 BARCH/10027/21 MOUMITA  DAS ARCH X 217

27 BARCH/10028/20 ANUKUL  KUMAR ARCH X 217

28 BARCH/10028/21 ARYAN  CHOPRA ARCH X 217

29 BARCH/10030/21 HETAL  SENGAR ARCH X 217

30 BARCH/10031/21 SHIREEN  CHATTERJEE ARCH X 217

31 BARCH/10032/21 ABANTIKA  DUTTAGAUR ARCH X 217

32 BARCH/10033/21 SHAAN  BASUMATARY ARCH X 217

33 BARCH/10034/21 SEMANTI  MUKHOPADHYAY ARCH X 217

34 BARCH/10035/21 SIDDHARTH  CHOUBEY ARCH X 217

35 BARCH/10036/21 AQSA  AYUB ARCH X 217

36 BARCH/10037/20 ANNU  TIGGA ARCH X 217

37 BARCH/10037/21 PRAGATI  ARCH X 217


